Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons 1 Market Steers
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons<7 Market Lambs
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasonsl0 Breeding Does

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1008a Braden West SHE Sheridan 643
ST 1008b Maggie McStay SHE Sheridan 649
ST 1008c Colter Sharp SHE Sheridan 621
ST 1008d Jhettt West SHE Sheridan 651

1943 1409 534 558
2 ST 1001a Saige Ward ALB Albany 617
ST 1001b Alexis Lake ALB Albany 648
ST 1001c Kolton Lake ALB Albany 634
ST 1001d Riley Miller ALB Albany 629

1911 1375 536 560
3 ST 1006a Miranda Dickinson NAT Natrona 624
ST 1006b Brekken Hornecker NAT Natrona 615
ST 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 633
ST 1006d Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 610

1872 1360 512 555
4 ST 1011a Elizabeth Voss WSK Washakie 633
ST 1011b Dani Warner WSK Washakie 627
ST 1011c Brooke Wright WSK Washakie 579

1839 1334 505 548
5 ST 1010a Kassadee Lym UNT Uinta 592
ST 1010b Tel Malone UNT Uinta 604
ST 1010c Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 591
ST 1010d Michael Newton UNT Uinta 586

1787 1308 479 485
6 ST 1007a Todd Paisley PLT Platte 592
ST 1007b Keegan Meyer PLT Platte 564
ST 1007c Cade Connell PLT Platte 619
ST 1007d Hayden Hocker PLT Platte 575

1786 1296 490 543
7 ST 1003a Sam Birdsall GOS Goshen 610
ST 1003b Conner Booth GOS Goshen 590
ST 1003c Kassidy Hurley GOS Goshen 578
ST 1003d Rori Masterson GOS Goshen 576

1778 1309 469 494
8 ST 1005a McKinley Hepp JOH Johnson 596
ST 1005b Ashlynn Fenema JOH Johnson 610
ST 1005c Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 506
ST 1005d Lily Crago JOH Johnson 572

1778 1293 485 531
9 ST 1004a Hadley Johnson HSP Hot Spring 584
ST 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 568
ST 1004c Owen McCumber HSP Hot Spring 602
ST 1004d Lexi Overfield HSP Hot Spring 586

1772 1282 490 515
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

Tie 2 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons<7 Market Lambs
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasonsl0 Breeding Does

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
10 ST 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 614
ST 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 558
ST 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 507
ST 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 580
1752 1293 459 487
11 ST 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 586
ST 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 573
ST 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 572
ST 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 538
1731 1269 462 466
12 ST 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 560
ST 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 599
ST 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 571
1730 1269 461 534
13 ST 1015a Ally Van Why PLT Platte 610
ST 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 487
ST 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 555
1652 1266 386 514
14 ST 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 514
ST 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 505
ST 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 503
ST 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 523
1542 1135 407 529
15 ST 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 549
ST 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 483
ST 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 468

1500 1135 365 471
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons 1 Market Steers
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons<7 Market Lambs
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasonsl0 Breeding Does

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1008d Jhettt West SHE Sheridan 651 472 179 183
2 1008b Maggie McStay SHE Sheridan 649 467 182 192
3 1001b Alexis Lake ALB Albany 648 461 187 189
4 1008a Braden West SHE Sheridan 643 470 173 183
5 1001c Kolton Lake ALB Albany 634 457 177 174
6 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 633 459 174 185
7 1011a Elizabeth Voss WSK Washakie 633 459 174 168
8 1001d Riley Miller ALB Albany 629 457 172 197
9 4005d Jackson Hill FRE Fremont 627 464 163 189
10 1011b Dani Warner WSK Washakie 627 449 178 185
11 1006a Miranda Dickinson NAT Natrona 624 455 169 186
12 1008c Colter Sharp SHE Sheridan 621 459 162 183
13 1007c Cade Connell PLT Platte 619 449 170 183
14 1001a Saige Ward ALB Albany 617 428 189 186
15 1006b Brekken Hornecker NAT Natrona 615 446 169 184
16 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 614 455 159 182
17 1005b Ashlynn Fenema JOH Johnson 610 452 158 177
18 1003a Sam Birdsall GOS Goshen 610 447 163 174
19 1015a Ally Van Why PLT Platte 610 446 164 180
20 1006d Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 610 430 180 175
21 4010c Kaycee Pierce SHE Sheridan 608 446 162 175
22 4006d Ally Taylor HSP Hot Spring 606 437 169 163
23 1010b Tel Malone UNT Uinta 604 444 160 170
24 1004c Owen McCumber HSP Hot Spring 602 440 162 183
25 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 599 439 160 185
26 4003c Saige Romsa NAT Natrona 599 436 163 166
27 4001c Kymber Stinson ALB Albany 598 425 173 156
28 1005a McKinley Hepp JOH Johnson 596 431 165 177
29 1007a Todd Paisley PLT Platte 592 428 164 174
30 1010a Kassadee Lym UNT Uinta 592 425 167 161
31 1010c Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 591 439 152 154
32 1003b Conner Booth GOS Goshen 590 433 157 149
33 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 586 434 152 159
34 1004d Lexi Overfield HSP Hot Spring 586 427 159 159
35 1010d Michael Newton UNT Uinta 586 420 166 183
36 4013d Emma Gonzales LAR Laramie 585 425 160 158
37 1004a Hadley Johnson HSP Hot Spring 584 415 169 173
38 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 580 432 148 151
39 1011c Brooke Wright WSK Washakie 579 426 153 195
40 1003c Kassidy Hurley GOS Goshen 578 429 149 171
41 4008c Grace Trotter PRK Park 578 424 154 171
42 1003d Rori Masterson GOS Goshen 576 415 161 185
43 1007d Hayden Hocker PLT Platte 575 419 156 186
44 4009c Kylee Neubauer SUB Sublette 574 415 159 172
45 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 573 423 150 158
46 4011d Katie Giorgis UNT Uinta 573 415 158 189
47 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 572 412 160 149
48 1005d Lily Crago JOH Johnson 572 410 162 177
49 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 571 414 157 171
50 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 568 402 166 194
51 1007b Keegan Meyer PLT Platte 564 409 155 180
52 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 560 416 144 178
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons<7 Market Lambs
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasonsl0 Breeding Does

8 Wether Dam Ewes 8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
53 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 558 406 152 154
54 4001d Rachel Taro ALB Albany 557 406 151 163
55 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 555 407 148 169
56 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 549 402 147 190
57 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 538 383 155 152
58 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 523 389 134 179
59 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 514 375 139 166
60 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 507 368 139 159
61 1005c¢ Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 506 386 120 173
62 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 505 371 134 184
63 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 503 364 139 166
64 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 487 413 74 165
65 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 483 335 148 129
66 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 468 398 70 152
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 024 High Senior Team Beef Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

Tie 2 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1008a Braden West SHE Sheridan 181
ST 1008b Maggie McStay SHE Sheridan 190
ST 1008c Colter Sharp SHE Sheridan 182
ST 1008d Jhettt West SHE Sheridan 191

563 428 135 141
2 ST 1006a Miranda Dickinson NAT Natrona 186
ST 1006b Brekken Hornecker NAT Natrona 171
ST 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 185
ST 1006d Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 189

560 427 133 148
3 ST 1005a McKinley Hepp JOH Johnson 183
ST 1005b Ashlynn Fenema JOH Johnson 184
ST 1005c Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 151
ST 1005d Lily Crago JOH Johnson 188

555 427 128 144
4 ST 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 185
ST 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 188
ST 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 168
ST 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 179

552 428 124 140
5 ST 1001a Saige Ward ALB Albany 183
ST 1001b Alexis Lake ALB Albany 187
ST 1001c Kolton Lake ALB Albany 167
ST 1001d Riley Miller ALB Albany 182

552 412 140 148
6 ST 1003a Sam Birdsall GOS Goshen 188
ST 1003b Conner Booth GOS Goshen 179
ST 1003c Kassidy Hurley GOS Goshen 171
ST 1003d Rori Masterson GOS Goshen 179

546 420 126 136
7 ST 1004a Hadley Johnson HSP Hot Spring 179
ST 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 165
ST 1004c Owen McCumber HSP Hot Spring 179
ST 1004d Lexi Overfield HSP Hot Spring 182

540 411 129 147
8 ST 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 176
ST 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 168
ST 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 190
ST 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 172

538 415 123 145
9 ST 1007a Todd Paisley PLT Platte 182
ST 1007b Keegan Meyer PLT Platte 173
ST 1007c Cade Connell PLT Platte 177
ST 1007d Hayden Hocker PLT Platte 154

532 404 128 141
10 ST 1010a Kassadee Lym UNT Uinta 176
ST 1010b Tel Malone UNT Uinta 170
ST 1010c Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 173
ST 1010d Michael Newton UNT Uinta 180

529 401 128 129
11 ST 1011a Elizabeth Voss WSK Washakie 187
ST 1011b Dani Warner WSK Washakie 177
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 024 High Senior Team Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

3 Red Angus Heifers
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

3 Red Angus Heifers

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ST 1011c Brooke Wright WSK Washakie 160

524 397 127 142
12 ST 1015a Ally Van Why PLT Platte 170
ST 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 164
ST 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 167

501 382 119 137
13 ST 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 157
ST 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 172
ST 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 167

496 377 119 129
14 ST 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 164
ST 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 150
ST 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 145
ST 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 159

473 367 106 133
15 ST 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 159
ST 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 133
ST 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 123

415 301 114 108
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 012 High Senior Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 1008d
2 1012c
3 1008b
4 1006d
5 1013b
6 1005d
7 1003a
8 1011a
9 1001b

10 4005d

11 1006a

12 1013a

13 1006¢

14 4006d

15 1005b

16 1005a

17 1001a

18 1004d

19 1008c

20 1001d

21 1007a

22 1008a

23 4003c

24 1010d

25 1003d

26 1003b

27 1013d

28 1004c

29 4010c

30 1004a

31 1011b

32 1007c

33 1012a

34 1010a

35 1007b

36 1010c

37 1012d

38 1002b

39 4008c

40 4001d

41 1006b

42 1003c

43 1015a

44 1010b

45 4001c

46 1013c

47 1012b

48 4011d

49 1015c

50 1002c

51 1001c

52 4009c

53 1004b

54 1014a

55 1015b

56 1011c

57 4013d

58 1014d

59 1009a

60 1002a

61 1007d

62 1005c¢

3 Red Angus Heifers

Name

Jhettt West
Taylor Dye
Maggie McStay
Jessica Jacob
Shane Tanke
Lily Crago

Sam Birdsall
Elizabeth Voss
Alexis Lake
Jackson Hill
Miranda Dickinson
Jameson Fleenor
Nolan Hornecker
Ally Taylor
Ashlynn Fenema
McKinley Hepp
Saige Ward

Lexi Overfield
Colter Sharp
Riley Miller

Todd Paisley
Braden West
Saige Romsa
Michael Newton
Rori Masterson
Conner Booth
Lane Jay

Owen McCumber
Kaycee Pierce
Hadley Johnson
Dani Warner
Cade Connell
Cori Gordon
Kassadee Lym
Keegan Meyer
Madison Lupher
Amber Visocky
Cambree Miller
Grace Trotter
Rachel Taro
Brekken Hornecker
Kassidy Hurley
Ally Van Why
Tel Malone
Kymber Stinson
Lexie Marchant
Allison Morrison
Katie Giorgis
Maxx Meyer
Chelsi Green
Kolton Lake
Kylee Neubauer
Cadence Stedman
Ellie Jay

Ceara Moffat
Brooke Wright
Emma Gonzales
Wyatt Cook

Ally Marshall
Morgan Love
Hayden Hocker
Tinley Pierson
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Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

Team Score

SHE Sheridan
PRK Park

SHE Sheridan
NAT Natrona
CRK Crook
JOH Johnson
GOS Goshen
WSK Washakie
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
CRK Crook
NAT Natrona
HSP Hot Spring
JOH Johnson
JOH Johnson
ALB Albany
HSP Hot Spring
SHE Sheridan
ALB Albany
PLT Platte
SHE Sheridan
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
CRK Crook
HSP Hot Spring
SHE Sheridan
HSP Hot Spring
WSK Washakie
PLT Platte
PRK Park

UNT Uinta

PLT Platte
UNT Uinta
PRK Park

BGH Big Horn
PRK Park

ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
PLT Platte
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
CRK Crook
PRK Park

UNT Uinta

PLT Platte
BGH Big Horn
ALB Albany
SUB Sublette
HSP Hot Spring
CRK Crook
PLT Platte
WSK Washakie
LAR Laramie
CRK Crook
CBL Campbell
BGH Big Horn
PLT Platte
JOH Johnson

191
190
190
189
188
188
188
187
187
186
186
185
185
185
184
183
183
182
182
182
182
181
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
177
177
176
176
173
173
172
172
172
171
171
171
170
170
169
168
168
168
167
167
167
165
165
164
164
160
160
159
159
157
154
151

Tie

144
148
144
141
147
144
144
141
139
144
143
144
143
141
143
140
135
141
140
138
138
139
140
136
138
138
137
136
136
134
133
133
134
134
133
131
133
131
126
131
130
129
129
129
126
133
128
123
127
126
124
126
124
127
126
123
120
125
120
120
115
113

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

Breakers
47 47
42 50
46 47
48 48
41 50
44 47
44 47
46 47
48 50
42 50
43 50
41 50
42 50
44 50
41 50
43 47
48 48
41 50
42 47
44 50
44 47
42 42
40 47
44 50
41 47
41 42
42 40
43 50
43 42
45 47
44 47
44 47
42 48
42 42
40 47
42 37
39 47
41 47
46 47
40 42
41 40
42 48
41 42
41 42
43 40
35 47
40 50
45 50
40 47
41 40
43 30
39 39
41 47
37 43
38 48
37 48
40 34
34 43
39 48
37 42
39 39
38 47



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 012 High Senior Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

Rank

63
64
65
66

Contestant

1014b
1014c
1009b
1009c

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

Tie 2 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers

Name

Cana Mclnerney
Tucker Cook

Kamryn Percifield

Maria Gies

Team Score
CRK Crook 150
CRK Crook 145
CBL Campbell 133
CBL Campbell 123
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Tie Breakers

115
112
96
85

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

35
33
37
38

a7
48
43
17



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 025 High Senior Team Sheep Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant

1 ST
ST
ST
ST

2 ST
ST
ST
ST

3 ST
ST
ST

10 ST

11 ST

1008a
1008b
1008c
1008d

1001a
1001b
1001c
1001d

1011a
1011b
1011c

1010a
1010b
1010c
1010d

1006a
1006b
1006¢
1006d

1014a
1014b
1014c
1014d

1007a
1007b
1007c
1007d

1004a
1004b
1004c
1004d

1005a
1005b
1005c¢
1005d

1003a
1003b
1003c
1003d

1015a
1015b
1015c

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

Name

Braden West
Maggie McStay
Colter Sharp
Jhettt West

Saige Ward
Alexis Lake
Kolton Lake
Riley Miller

Elizabeth Voss
Dani Warner
Brooke Wright

Kassadee Lym
Tel Malone
Madison Lupher
Michael Newton

Miranda Dickinson
Brekken Hornecker
Nolan Hornecker
Jessica Jacob

Ellie Jay

Cana Mclnerney
Tucker Cook
Wyatt Cook

Todd Paisley
Keegan Meyer
Cade Connell
Hayden Hocker

Hadley Johnson
Cadence Stedman
Owen McCumber
Lexi Overfield

McKinley Hepp
Ashlynn Fenema
Tinley Pierson
Lily Crago

Sam Birdsall
Conner Booth
Kassidy Hurley
Rori Masterson

Ally Van Why
Ceara Moffat
Maxx Meyer
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons7 Market Lambs

Team Score
SHE Sheridan 146
SHE Sheridan 140
SHE Sheridan 137
SHE Sheridan 145

431
ALB Albany 143
ALB Albany 144
ALB Albany 140
ALB Albany 129

427
WSK Washakie 141
WSK Washakie 141
WSK Washakie 137

419
UNT Uinta 129
UNT Uinta 139
UNT Uinta 132
UNT Uinta 138

409
NAT Natrona 138
NAT Natrona 139
NAT Natrona 129
NAT Natrona 129

406
CRK Crook 133
CRK Crook 133
CRK Crook 126
CRK Crook 116

392
PLT Platte 125
PLT Platte 132
PLT Platte 126
PLT Platte 129

387
HSP Hot Spring 133
HSP Hot Spring 127
HSP Hot Spring 122
HSP Hot Spring 125

385
JOH Johnson 118
JOH Johnson 128
JOH Johnson 126
JOH Johnson 128

382
GOS Goshen 119
GOS Goshen 126
GOS Goshen 120
GOS Goshen 128

374
PLT Platte 132
PLT Platte 121
PLT Platte 120

373

Tie

294

285

285

282

273

279

268

259

270

261

254

Breakers
137 147
142 144
134 144
127 141
133 132
113 135
119 135
126 123
112 129
113 117
119 129



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 025 High Senior Team Sheep Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs 14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Dam Ewes 8 Wether Dam Ewes
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
12 ST 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 113
ST 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 135
ST 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 122
370 254 116 138
13 ST 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 120
ST 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 115
ST 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 131
ST 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 102
366 252 114 129
14 ST 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 103
ST 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 125
ST 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 130
ST 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 95
358 243 115 102
15 ST 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 130
ST 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 110
ST 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 80

320 247 73 114
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 013 High Senior Sheep Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Dam Ewes

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons7 Market Lambs

Scoring Class(es):
7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Dam Ewes

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1008a Braden West SHE Sheridan 146 100 46 50
2 1008d Jhettt West SHE Sheridan 145 100 45 50
3 1001b Alexis Lake ALB Albany 144 97 47 50
4 1001a Saige Ward ALB Albany 143 94 49 47
5 1011a Elizabeth Voss WSK Washakie 141 94 47 47
6 1011b Dani Warner WSK Washakie 141 94 47 47
7 4001c Kymber Stinson ALB Albany 140 94 46 47
8 1008b Maggie McStay SHE Sheridan 140 94 46 47
9 1001c Kolton Lake ALB Albany 140 94 46 47
10 1006b Brekken Hornecker NAT Natrona 139 94 45 47
11 1010b Tel Malone UNT Uinta 139 94 45 47
12 4010c Kaycee Pierce SHE Sheridan 138 94 44 47
13 1006a Miranda Dickinson NAT Natrona 138 94 44 47
14 1010d Michael Newton UNT Uinta 138 94 44 47
15 1011c Brooke Wright WSK Washakie 137 97 40 50
16 1008c Colter Sharp SHE Sheridan 137 94 43 47
17 4011d Katie Giorgis UNT Uinta 136 97 39 50
18 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 135 94 41 47
19 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 133 97 36 50
20 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 133 94 39 47
21 1004a Hadley Johnson HSP Hot Spring 133 88 45 38
22 1007b Keegan Meyer PLT Platte 132 94 38 47
23 1010c Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 132 94 38 47
24 1015a Ally Van Why PLT Platte 132 89 43 50
25 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 131 97 34 47
26 4005d Jackson Hill FRE Fremont 131 88 43 41
27 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 130 94 36 47
28 4006d Ally Taylor HSP Hot Spring 130 88 42 41
29 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 130 88 42 41
30 1007d Hayden Hocker PLT Platte 129 89 40 50
31 1010a Kassadee Lym UNT Uinta 129 88 41 41
32 4009c Kylee Neubauer SUB Sublette 129 87 42 50
33 1006¢c Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 129 85 44 38
34 1006d Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 129 85 44 38
35 1001d Riley Miller ALB Albany 129 84 45 50
36 1005b Ashlynn Fenema JOH Johnson 128 88 40 41
37 4003c Saige Romsa NAT Natrona 128 88 40 41
38 1005d Lily Crago JOH Johnson 128 88 40 41
39 1003d Rori Masterson GOS Goshen 128 88 40 41
40 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 127 86 41 47
41 1005c Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 126 94 32 47
42 1003b Conner Booth GOS Goshen 126 88 38 38
43 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 126 88 38 38
44 1007c Cade Connell PLT Platte 126 85 41 38
45 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 125 88 37 41
46 1004d Lexi Overfield HSP Hot Spring 125 85 40 38
47 1007a Todd Paisley PLT Platte 125 85 40 38
48 4013d Emma Gonzales LAR Laramie 122 85 37 38
49 1004c Owen McCumber HSP Hot Spring 122 85 37 38
50 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 122 83 39 44
51 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 121 85 36 38
52 1003c Kassidy Hurley GOS Goshen 120 85 35 38
53 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 120 80 40 41
54 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 120 80 40 41
55 1003a Sam Birdsall GOS Goshen 119 79 40 32
56 4008c Grace Trotter PRK Park 118 82 36 35
57 1005a McKinley Hepp JOH Johnson 118 79 39 32
58 4001d Rachel Taro ALB Albany 117 79 38 32
59 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 116 81 35 47
60 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 115 75 40 41
61 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 113 77 36 47
62 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 110 73 37 26
63 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 103 67 36 20
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 013 High Senior Sheep Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs 14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Dam Ewes 8 Wether Dam Ewes

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

64 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 102 67 35 20
65 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 95 59 36 20
66 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 80 80 0 41
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 026 High Senior Team Swine Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts

Scoring Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1001a Saige Ward ALB Albany 152
ST 1001b Alexis Lake ALB Albany 178
ST 1001c Kolton Lake ALB Albany 184
ST 1001d Riley Miller ALB Albany 182

544 416 128 148
2 ST 1008a Braden West SHE Sheridan 180
ST 1008b Maggie McStay SHE Sheridan 176
ST 1008c Colter Sharp SHE Sheridan 172
ST 1008d Jhettt West SHE Sheridan 185

541 414 127 146
3 ST 1006a Miranda Dickinson NAT Natrona 174
ST 1006b Brekken Hornecker NAT Natrona 167
ST 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 189
ST 1006d Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 157

530 409 121 145
4 ST 1011a Elizabeth Voss WSK Washakie 188
ST 1011b Dani Warner WSK Washakie 179
ST 1011c Brooke Wright WSK Washakie 158

525 401 124 147
5 ST 1010a Kassadee Lym UNT Uinta 171
ST 1010b Tel Malone UNT Uinta 177
ST 1010c Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 172
ST 1010d Michael Newton UNT Uinta 141

520 403 117 142
6 ST 1003a Sam Birdsall GOS Goshen 173
ST 1003b Conner Booth GOS Goshen 183
ST 1003c Kassidy Hurley GOS Goshen 161
ST 1003d Rori Masterson GOS Goshen 141

517 399 118 140
7 ST 1004a Hadley Johnson HSP Hot Spring 157
ST 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 159
ST 1004c Owen McCumber HSP Hot Spring 176
ST 1004d Lexi Overfield HSP Hot Spring 172

507 384 123 148
8 ST 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 181
ST 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 144
ST 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 122
ST 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 173

498 385 113 132
9 ST 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 177
ST 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 168
ST 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 149
ST 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 146

494 384 110 118
10 ST 1007a Todd Paisley PLT Platte 152
ST 1007b Keegan Meyer PLT Platte 139
ST 1007c Cade Connell PLT Platte 185
ST 1007d Hayden Hocker PLT Platte 156

493 377 116 146
11 ST 1005a McKinley Hepp JOH Johnson 163
ST 1005b Ashlynn Fenema JOH Johnson 177
ST 1005c Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 135
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 026 High Senior Team Swine Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
ST 1005d Lily Crago JOH Johnson 134
475 372 103 144
12 ST 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 160
ST 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 167
ST 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 146
473 360 113 132
13 ST 1015a Ally Van Why PLT Platte 175
ST 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 121
ST 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 157
453 377 76 143
14 ST 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 139
ST 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 138
ST 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 141
418 345 73 135
15 ST 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 123
ST 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 102
ST 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 135
ST 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 136
394 288 106 125
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 014 High Senior Hogs Results...

Scoring Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

Tie 1 Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 1006¢
2 1011a
3 1007c
4 1008d
5 1001c
6 1003b
7 1001d
8 4005d
9 1013a

10 1008a

11 1011b

12 1001b

13 1010b

14 1012a

15 1005b

16 4003c

17 1008b

18 1004c

19 1015a

20 1006a

21 1013d

22 1003a

23 1010c

24 1008c

25 1004d

26 4013d

27 4006d

28 1010a

29 1012b

30 4001c

31 4010c

32 1002b

33 1006b

34 1005a

35 1003c

36 1002a

37 4008c

38 1004b

39 1011c

40 1015c

41 1004a

42 1006d

43 1007d

44 4009c

45 1007a

46 1001a

47 1012c

48 4011d

49 1002c

50 1012d

51 1013b

52 1009c

53 1010d

54 1003d

55 4001d

56 1009a

57 1007b

58 1009b

59 1014d

60 1005c¢

61 1014c

62 1005d

Name

Nolan Hornecker
Elizabeth Voss
Cade Connell
Jhettt West
Kolton Lake
Conner Booth
Riley Miller
Jackson Hill
Jameson Fleenor
Braden West
Dani Warner
Alexis Lake

Tel Malone

Cori Gordon
Ashlynn Fenema
Saige Romsa
Maggie McStay
Owen McCumber
Ally Van Why
Miranda Dickinson
Lane Jay

Sam Birdsall
Madison Lupher
Colter Sharp
Lexi Overfield
Emma Gonzales
Ally Taylor
Kassadee Lym
Allison Morrison
Kymber Stinson
Kaycee Pierce
Cambree Miller
Brekken Hornecker
McKinley Hepp
Kassidy Hurley
Morgan Love
Grace Trotter
Cadence Stedman
Brooke Wright
Maxx Meyer
Hadley Johnson
Jessica Jacob
Hayden Hocker
Kylee Neubauer
Todd Paisley
Saige Ward
Taylor Dye

Katie Giorgis
Chelsi Green
Amber Visocky
Shane Tanke
Maria Gies
Michael Newton
Rori Masterson
Rachel Taro

Ally Marshall
Keegan Meyer
Kamryn Percifield
Wyatt Cook
Tinley Pierson
Tucker Cook

Lily Crago

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

NAT Natrona
WSK Washakie
PLT Platte
SHE Sheridan
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
CRK Crook
SHE Sheridan
WSK Washakie
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
PRK Park

JOH Johnson
NAT Natrona
SHE Sheridan
HSP Hot Spring
PLT Platte
NAT Natrona
CRK Crook
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
SHE Sheridan
HSP Hot Spring
LAR Laramie
HSP Hot Spring
UNT Uinta
PRK Park

ALB Albany
SHE Sheridan
BGH Big Horn
NAT Natrona
JOH Johnson
GOS Goshen
BGH Big Horn
PRK Park

HSP Hot Spring
WSK Washakie
PLT Platte
HSP Hot Spring
NAT Natrona
PLT Platte
SUB Sublette
PLT Platte

ALB Albany
PRK Park

UNT Uinta
BGH Big Horn
PRK Park

CRK Crook
CBL Campbell
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
CBL Campbell
PLT Platte

CBL Campbell
CRK Crook
JOH Johnson
CRK Crook
JOH Johnson

Score

189
188
185
185
184
183
182
181
181
180
179
178
177
177
177
177
176
176
175
174
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
171
168
168
167
167
167
163
161
160
160
159
158
157
157
157
156
154
152
152
149
147
146
146
144
141
141
141
140
139
139
138
136
135
135
134

Tie Breakers

146
147
145
140
142
141
140
144
140
140
136
134
140
140
138
135
134
134
135
136
137
132
136
134
132
132
130
127
132
128
130
128
127
124
126
124
124
118
118
121
119
113
118
116
114
108
112
109
108
105
108
141
102
101
104
103

99
101
101
110
100

96

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts

43



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 014 High Senior Hogs Results...

Scoring Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

Tie 1 Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant
63 1014a
64 1013c
65 1015b
66 1014b

Name

Ellie Jay

Lexie Marchant
Ceara Moffat
Cana Mclnerney
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

CRK Crook
CRK Crook
PLT Platte

CRK Crook

Score

123
122
121
102

Tie Breakers

87
86
121
77

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts

36
36

0
25

35
37
48
43



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 027 High Senior Team Goats Results...

Scoring Class(es):
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 10 Breeding Does

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1001a Saige Ward ALB Albany 139
ST 1001b Alexis Lake ALB Albany 139
ST 1001c Kolton Lake ALB Albany 143
ST 1001d Riley Miller ALB Albany 136

421 279 142 129
2 ST 1008a Braden West SHE Sheridan 136
ST 1008b Maggie McStay SHE Sheridan 143
ST 1008c Colter Sharp SHE Sheridan 130
ST 1008d Jhettt West SHE Sheridan 130

409 277 132 132
3 ST 1006a Miranda Dickinson NAT Natrona 126
ST 1006b Brekken Hornecker NAT Natrona 138
ST 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 130
ST 1006d Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 135

403 271 132 138
4 ST 1007a Todd Paisley PLT Platte 133
ST 1007b Keegan Meyer PLT Platte 120
ST 1007c Cade Connell PLT Platte 131
ST 1007d Hayden Hocker PLT Platte 136

400 274 126 138
5 ST 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 130
ST 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 125
ST 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 136

391 278 113 135
6 ST 1003a Sam Birdsall GOS Goshen 130
ST 1003b Conner Booth GOS Goshen 102
ST 1003c Kassidy Hurley GOS Goshen 126
ST 1003d Rori Masterson GOS Goshen 128

384 269 115 135
7 ST 1005a McKinley Hepp JOH Johnson 132
ST 1005b Ashlynn Fenema JOH Johnson 121
ST 1005c Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 94
ST 1005d Lily Crago JOH Johnson 122

375 253 122 129
8 ST 1011a Elizabeth Voss WSK Washakie 117
ST 1011b Dani Warner WSK Washakie 130
ST 1011c Brooke Wright WSK Washakie 124

371 251 120 115
9 ST 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 130
ST 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 112
ST 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 103
ST 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 125

367 254 113 111
10 ST 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 128
ST 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 111
ST 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 86
ST 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 126

365 258 107 113
11 ST 1010a Kassadee Lym UNT Uinta 116
ST 1010b Tel Malone UNT Uinta 118
ST 1010c Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 114
ST 1010d Michael Newton UNT Uinta 127

361 245 116 97
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 027 High Senior Team Goats Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Market Goats 9 Market Goats 12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 10 Breeding Does
10 Breeding Does 10 Breeding Does
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
12 ST 1004a Hadley Johnson HSP Hot Spring 115
ST 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 117
ST 1004c Owen McCumber HSP Hot Spring 125
ST 1004d Lexi Overfield HSP Hot Spring 107
357 233 124 135
13 ST 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 121
ST 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 102
ST 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 124
347 242 105 114
14 ST 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 94
ST 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 120
ST 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 97
ST 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 112
329 231 98 126
15 ST 1015a Ally Van Why PLT Platte 133
ST 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 81
ST 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 111

325 253 72 105
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 015 High Senior Goats Results...

Scoring Class(es):
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 1001c
2 1008b
3 1001a
4 1001b
5 1006b
6 1007d
7 1002c
8 1001d
9 1008a

10 1006d

11 1015a

12 1007a

13 1005a

14 4013d

15 1007c

16 1002a

17 1012a

18 1003a

19 1008c

20 1008d

21 1011b

22 1006¢

23 4001d

24 4005d

25 4008c

26 1013a

27 1003d

28 1010d

29 1013d

30 1003c

31 4009c

32 1006a

33 1012d

34 1002b

35 1004c

36 1009c

37 1011c

38 4010c

39 4011d

40 1005d

41 1009a

42 1005b

43 4001c

44 1014b

45 1007b

46 4006d

47 1010b

48 1011a

49 1004b

50 1010a

51 1004a

52 1010c

53 4003c

54 1014d

55 1012b

56 1015c

57 1013b

58 1004d

59 1012c

60 1003b

61 1009b

62 1014c

63 1005c

Name

Kolton Lake
Maggie McStay
Saige Ward
Alexis Lake
Brekken Hornecker
Hayden Hocker
Chelsi Green
Riley Miller
Braden West
Jessica Jacob
Ally Van Why
Todd Paisley
McKinley Hepp
Emma Gonzales
Cade Connell
Morgan Love
Cori Gordon
Sam Birdsall
Colter Sharp
Jhettt West

Dani Warner
Nolan Hornecker
Rachel Taro
Jackson Hill
Grace Trotter
Jameson Fleenor
Rori Masterson
Michael Newton
Lane Jay
Kassidy Hurley
Kylee Neubauer
Miranda Dickinson
Amber Visocky
Cambree Miller
Owen McCumber
Maria Gies
Brooke Wright
Kaycee Pierce
Katie Giorgis

Lily Crago

Ally Marshall
Ashlynn Fenema
Kymber Stinson
Cana Mclnerney
Keegan Meyer
Ally Taylor

Tel Malone
Elizabeth Voss
Cadence Stedman
Kassadee Lym
Hadley Johnson
Madison Lupher
Saige Romsa
Wyatt Cook
Allison Morrison
Maxx Meyer
Shane Tanke
Lexi Overfield
Taylor Dye
Conner Booth
Kamryn Percifield
Tucker Cook
Tinley Pierson
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 10 Breeding Does

Team Score
ALB Albany 143
SHE Sheridan 143
ALB Albany 139
ALB Albany 139
NAT Natrona 138
PLT Platte 136
BGH Big Horn 136
ALB Albany 136
SHE Sheridan 136
NAT Natrona 135
PLT Platte 133
PLT Platte 133
JOH Johnson 132
LAR Laramie 131
PLT Platte 131
BGH Big Horn 130
PRK Park 130
GOS Goshen 130
SHE Sheridan 130
SHE Sheridan 130
WSK Washakie 130
NAT Natrona 130
ALB Albany 129
FRE Fremont 129
PRK Park 128
CRK Crook 128
GOS Goshen 128
UNT Uinta 127
CRK Crook 126
GOS Goshen 126
SUB Sublette 126
NAT Natrona 126
PRK Park 125
BGH Big Horn 125
HSP Hot Spring 125
CBL Campbell 124
WSK Washakie 124
SHE Sheridan 124
UNT Uinta 122
JOH Johnson 122
CBL Campbell 121
JOH Johnson 121
ALB Albany 121
CRK Crook 120
PLT Platte 120
HSP Hot Spring 119
UNT Uinta 118
WSK Washakie 117
HSP Hot Spring 117
UNT Uinta 116
HSP Hot Spring 115
UNT Uinta 114
NAT Natrona 114
CRK Crook 112
PRK Park 112
PLT Platte 111
CRK Crook 111
HSP Hot Spring 107
PRK Park 103
GOS Goshen 102
CBL Campbell 102
CRK Crook 97
JOH Johnson 94

Tie

97
95
91

Breakers
46 47
48 50
48 41
48 41
43 50
39 47
39 47
41 47
45 41
44 41
40 43
42 41
44 50
43 38
45 50
35 47
37 43
38 47
39 41
42 38
44 41
45 47
37 47
41 50
36 47
37 41
40 47
39 38
35 41
37 41
40 41
44 41
39 41
39 41
40 47
32 47
36 47
38 38
36 41
40 41
36 47
38 38
44 27
35 47
37 38
41 28
37 31
40 27
43 50
40 28
41 38
36 28
41 28
30 41
37 27
32 31
35 31
38 21
39 28
36 21
37 20
33 38
25 31



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 015 High Senior Goats Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

9 Market Goats 9 Market Goats 12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 10 Breeding Does
10 Breeding Does 10 Breeding Does

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

64 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 94 64 30 38
65 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 86 52 34 28
66 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 81 81 0 31
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 032 High Senior Team Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Rank Contestant

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons

Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Name

Team Score

1008a
1008b
1008c
1008d

1001a
1001b
1001c
1001d

1006a
1006b
1006¢
1006d

1011a
1011b
1011c

1003a
1003b
1003c
1003d

1010a
1010b
1010c
1010d

1007a
1007b
1007c
1007d

1005a
1005b
1005c
1005d

1013a
1013b
1013c
1013d

Braden West
Maggie McStay
Colter Sharp
Jhettt West

Saige Ward
Alexis Lake
Kolton Lake
Riley Miller

Miranda Dickinson
Brekken Hornecker
Nolan Hornecker
Jessica Jacob

Elizabeth Voss
Dani Warner
Brooke Wright

Sam Birdsall
Conner Booth
Kassidy Hurley
Rori Masterson

Kassadee Lym
Tel Malone
Madison Lupher
Michael Newton

Todd Paisley
Keegan Meyer
Cade Connell
Hayden Hocker

McKinley Hepp
Ashlynn Fenema
Tinley Pierson
Lily Crago

Jameson Fleenor
Shane Tanke
Lexie Marchant
Lane Jay
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SHE Sheridan
SHE Sheridan
SHE Sheridan
SHE Sheridan

ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

WSK Washakie
WSK Washakie
WSK Washakie

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

PLT Platte
PLT Platte
PLT Platte
PLT Platte

JOH Johnson
JOH Johnson
JOH Johnson
JOH Johnson

CRK Crook
CRK Crook
CRK Crook
CRK Crook

470
467
459
472
1409

428
461
457
457
1375

455
446
459
430
1360

459
449
426
1334

447
433
429
415
1309

425
444
439
420

1308

428
409
449
419
1296

431
452
386
410
1293

455
406
368
432
1293

Tie

1943

1911

1872

1839

1778

1787

1786

1778

1752

Tie 3 Class(es):

Breakers
534 0
536 0
512 0
505 0
469 0
479 0
490 0
485 0
459 0



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 032 High Senior Team Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons

Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant

10 ST

11 ST

12 ST

13 ST

14 ST

15 ST

1004a
1004b
1004c
1004d

1012a
1012b
1012c
1012d

1002a
1002b
1002c

1015a
1015b
1015c

1014a
1014b
1014c
1014d

1009a
1009b
1009c

Name

Hadley Johnson
Cadence Stedman
Owen McCumber
Lexi Overfield

Cori Gordon
Allison Morrison
Taylor Dye
Amber Visocky

Morgan Love
Cambree Miller
Chelsi Green

Ally Van Why
Ceara Moffat
Maxx Meyer

Ellie Jay

Cana Mclnerney
Tucker Cook
Wyatt Cook

Ally Marshall
Kamryn Percifield
Maria Gies
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Team

HSP Hot Spring
HSP Hot Spring
HSP Hot Spring
HSP Hot Spring

PRK Park
PRK Park
PRK Park
PRK Park

BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn

PLT Platte
PLT Platte
PLT Platte

CRK Crook
CRK Crook
CRK Crook
CRK Crook

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

Score

415
402
440
427
1282

434
423
412
383
1269

416
439
414
1269

446
413
407
1266

375
371
364
389
1135

402
335
398
1135

Tie

1772

1731

1730

1652

1542

1500

Tie 3 Class(es):

Breakers
490 0
462 0
461 0
386 0
407 0
365 0



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs
10 Breeding Does

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 1008d
2 1008a
3 1008b
4 4005d
5 1001b
6 1006¢
7 1011a
8 1008c
9 1001c

10 1001d

11 1006a

12 1013a

13 1005b

14 1011b

15 1007c

16 1003a

17 1006b

18 1015a

19 4010c

20 1010b

21 1004c

22 1002b

23 1010c

24 4006d

25 4003c

26 1012a

27 1003b

28 1013d

29 1005a

30 1006d

31 1003c

32 1001a

33 1007a

34 1004d

35 1011c

36 4001c

37 1010a

38 4013d

39 4008c

40 1012b

41 1010d

42 1007d

43 1002a

44 1004a

45 1003d

46 4009c

47 4011d

48 1002c

49 1015b

50 1012c

51 1005d

52 1007b

Name

Jhettt West
Braden West
Maggie McStay
Jackson Hill
Alexis Lake
Nolan Hornecker
Elizabeth Voss
Colter Sharp
Kolton Lake
Riley Miller
Miranda Dickinson
Jameson Fleenor
Ashlynn Fenema
Dani Warner
Cade Connell
Sam Birdsall
Brekken Hornecker
Ally Van Why
Kaycee Pierce
Tel Malone
Owen McCumber
Cambree Miller
Madison Lupher
Ally Taylor

Saige Romsa
Cori Gordon
Conner Booth
Lane Jay
McKinley Hepp
Jessica Jacob
Kassidy Hurley
Saige Ward
Todd Paisley
Lexi Overfield
Brooke Wright
Kymber Stinson
Kassadee Lym
Emma Gonzales
Grace Trotter
Allison Morrison
Michael Newton
Hayden Hocker
Morgan Love
Hadley Johnson
Rori Masterson
Kylee Neubauer
Katie Giorgis
Chelsi Green
Ceara Moffat
Taylor Dye

Lily Crago
Keegan Meyer
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Team Score
SHE Sheridan 472
SHE Sheridan 470
SHE Sheridan 467
FRE Fremont 464
ALB Albany 461
NAT Natrona 459
WSK Washakie 459
SHE Sheridan 459
ALB Albany 457
ALB Albany 457
NAT Natrona 455
CRK Crook 455
JOH Johnson 452
WSK Washakie 449
PLT Platte 449
GOS Goshen 447
NAT Natrona 446
PLT Platte 446
SHE Sheridan 446
UNT Uinta 444
HSP Hot Spring 440
BGH Big Horn 439
UNT Uinta 439
HSP Hot Spring 437
NAT Natrona 436
PRK Park 434
GOS Goshen 433
CRK Crook 432
JOH Johnson 431
NAT Natrona 430
GOS Goshen 429
ALB Albany 428
PLT Platte 428
HSP Hot Spring 427
WSK Washakie 426
ALB Albany 425
UNT Uinta 425
LAR Laramie 425
PRK Park 424
PRK Park 423
UNT Uinta 420
PLT Platte 419
BGH Big Horn 416
HSP Hot Spring 415
GOS Goshen 415
SUB Sublette 415
UNT Uinta 415
BGH Big Horn 414
PLT Platte 413
PRK Park 412
JOH Johnson 410
PLT Platte 409

Tie

651
643
649
627
648
633
633
621
634
629
624
614
610
627
619
610
615
610
608
604
602
599
591
606
599
586
590
580
596
610
578
617
592
586
579
598
592
585
578
573
586
575
560
584
576
574
573
571
487
572
572
564

Tie 3 Class(es):

Breakers

183
183
192
189
189
185
168
183
174
197
186
182
177
185
183
174
184
180
175
170
183
185
154
163
166
159
149
151
177
175
171
186
174
159
195
156
161
158
171
158
183
186
178
173
185
172
189
171
165
149
177
180

ceolololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololoNolololoNolololoNolololoN oo Ne)



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs
10 Breeding Does

Tie 3 Class(es):

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
53 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 407 555 169 0
54 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 406 558 154 0
55 4001d Rachel Taro ALB Albany 406 557 163 0
56 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 402 568 194 0
57 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 402 549 190 0
58 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 398 468 152 0
59 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 389 523 179 0
60 1005c Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 386 506 173 0
61 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 383 538 152 0
62 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 375 514 166 0
63 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 371 505 184 0
64 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 368 507 159 0
65 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 364 503 166 0
66 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 335 483 129 0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 033 High Senior Team Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 6 Breeding Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons<7 Market Lambs 3 Red Angus Heifers

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasonsl0 Breeding Does 4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1001a Saige Ward ALB Albany 189
ST 1001b Alexis Lake ALB Albany 187
ST 1001c Kolton Lake ALB Albany 177
ST 1001d Riley Miller ALB Albany 172

553 549 1899 0
2 ST 1008a Braden West SHE Sheridan 173
ST 1008b Maggie McStay SHE Sheridan 182
ST 1008c Colter Sharp SHE Sheridan 162
ST 1008d Jhettt West SHE Sheridan 179

534 558 1943 0
3 ST 1006a Miranda Dickinson NAT Natrona 169
ST 1006b Brekken Hornecker NAT Natrona 169
ST 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 174
ST 1006d Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 180

523 546 1867 0
4 ST 1011a Elizabeth Voss WSK Washakie 174
ST 1011b Dani Warner WSK Washakie 178
ST 1011c Brooke Wright WSK Washakie 153

505 548 1839 0
5 ST 1004a Hadley Johnson HSP Hot Spring 169
ST 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 166
ST 1004c Owen McCumber HSP Hot Spring 162
ST 1004d Lexi Overfield HSP Hot Spring 159

497 550 1754 0
6 ST 1010a Kassadee Lym UNT Uinta 167
ST 1010b Tel Malone UNT Uinta 160
ST 1010c Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 152
ST 1010d Michael Newton UNT Uinta 166

493 514 1782 0
7 ST 1007a Todd Paisley PLT Platte 164
ST 1007b Keegan Meyer PLT Platte 155
ST 1007c Cade Connell PLT Platte 170
ST 1007d Hayden Hocker PLT Platte 156

490 543 1786 0
8 ST 1005a McKinley Hepp JOH Johnson 165
ST 1005b Ashlynn Fenema JOH Johnson 158
ST 1005c Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 120
ST 1005d Lily Crago JOH Johnson 162

485 531 1778 0
9 ST 1003a Sam Birdsall GOS Goshen 163
ST 1003b Conner Booth GOS Goshen 157
ST 1003c Kassidy Hurley GOS Goshen 149
ST 1003d Rori Masterson GOS Goshen 161

481 508 1776 0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] ST Award 033 High Senior Team Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 6 Breeding Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons<7 Market Lambs 3 Red Angus Heifers

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasonsl0 Breeding Does 4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
10 ST 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 152
ST 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 150
ST 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 160
ST 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 155
467 460 1696 0
11 ST 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 144
ST 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 160
ST 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 157
461 534 1730 0
12 ST 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 159
ST 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 152
ST 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 139
ST 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 148
459 487 1752 0
13 ST 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 139
ST 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 134
ST 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 139
ST 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 134
412 516 1522 0
14 ST 1015a Ally Van Why PLT Platte 164
ST 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 74
ST 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 148
386 514 1652 0
15 ST 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 147
ST 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 148
ST 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 70

365 471 1500 0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons 1 Market Steers
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons<7 Market Lambs
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasonsl0 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001a Saige Ward ALB Albany 189 186 617 0
2 1001b Alexis Lake ALB Albany 187 189 648 0
3 1008b Maggie McStay SHE Sheridan 182 192 649 0
4 1006d Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 180 175 610 0
5 1008d Jhettt West SHE Sheridan 179 183 651 0
6 1011b Dani Warner WSK Washakie 178 185 627 0
7 1001c Kolton Lake ALB Albany 177 174 634 0
8 1011a Elizabeth Voss WSK Washakie 174 168 633 0
9 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 174 185 633 0
10 4001c Kymber Stinson ALB Albany 173 156 598 0
11 1008a Braden West SHE Sheridan 173 183 643 0
12 1001d Riley Miller ALB Albany 172 197 629 0
13 1007c Cade Connell PLT Platte 170 183 619 0
14 4006d Ally Taylor HSP Hot Spring 169 163 606 0
15 1004a Hadley Johnson HSP Hot Spring 169 173 584 0
16 1006b Brekken Hornecker NAT Natrona 169 184 615 0
17 1006a Miranda Dickinson NAT Natrona 169 186 624 0
18 1010a Kassadee Lym UNT Uinta 167 161 592 0
19 1010d Michael Newton UNT Uinta 166 183 586 0
20 1004b Cadence Stedman HSP Hot Spring 166 194 568 0
21 1005a McKinley Hepp JOH Johnson 165 177 596 0
22 1007a Todd Paisley PLT Platte 164 174 592 0
23 1015a Ally Van Why PLT Platte 164 180 610 0
24 4003c Saige Romsa NAT Natrona 163 166 599 0
25 1003a Sam Birdsall GOS Goshen 163 174 610 0
26 4005d Jackson Hill FRE Fremont 163 189 627 0
27 4010c Kaycee Pierce SHE Sheridan 162 175 608 0
28 1005d Lily Crago JOH Johnson 162 177 572 0
29 1008c Colter Sharp SHE Sheridan 162 183 621 0
30 1004c Owen McCumber HSP Hot Spring 162 183 602 0
31 1003d Rori Masterson GOS Goshen 161 185 576 0
32 1012c Taylor Dye PRK Park 160 149 572 0
33 4013d Emma Gonzales LAR Laramie 160 158 585 0
34 1010b Tel Malone UNT Uinta 160 170 604 0
35 1002b Cambree Miller BGH Big Horn 160 185 599 0
36 1004d Lexi Overfield HSP Hot Spring 159 159 586 0
37 4009c Kylee Neubauer SUB Sublette 159 172 574 0
38 1013a Jameson Fleenor CRK Crook 159 182 614 0
39 1005b Ashlynn Fenema JOH Johnson 158 177 610 0
40 4011d Katie Giorgis UNT Uinta 158 189 573 0
41 1003b Conner Booth GOS Goshen 157 149 590 0
42 1002c Chelsi Green BGH Big Horn 157 171 571 0
43 1007d Hayden Hocker PLT Platte 156 186 575 0
44 1012d Amber Visocky PRK Park 155 152 538 0
45 1007b Keegan Meyer PLT Platte 155 180 564 0
46 4008c Grace Trotter PRK Park 154 171 578 0
47 1011c Brooke Wright WSK Washakie 153 195 579 0
48 1010c Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 152 154 591 0
49 1013b Shane Tanke CRK Crook 152 154 558 0
50 1012a Cori Gordon PRK Park 152 159 586 0
51 4001d Rachel Taro ALB Albany 151 163 557 0
52 1012b Allison Morrison PRK Park 150 158 573 0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] SA Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
11 Market Steer Sr Reasons 1 Market Steers
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons<7 Market Lambs
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasonsl0 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

11 Market Steer Sr Reasons
12 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
53 1003c Kassidy Hurley GOS Goshen 149 171 578 0
54 1009b Kamryn Percifield CBL Campbell 148 129 483 0
55 1013d Lane Jay CRK Crook 148 151 580 0
56 1015c Maxx Meyer PLT Platte 148 169 555 0
57 1009a Ally Marshall CBL Campbell 147 190 549 0
58 1002a Morgan Love BGH Big Horn 144 178 560 0
59 1013c Lexie Marchant CRK Crook 139 159 507 0
60 1014a Ellie Jay CRK Crook 139 166 514 0
61 1014c Tucker Cook CRK Crook 139 166 503 0
62 1014d Wyatt Cook CRK Crook 134 179 523 0
63 1014b Cana Mclnerney CRK Crook 134 184 505 0
64 1005c Tinley Pierson JOH Johnson 120 173 506 0
65 1015b Ceara Moffat PLT Platte 74 165 487 0
66 1009c Maria Gies CBL Campbell 70 152 468 0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reason<l Market Steers
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions7? Market Lambs
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio10 Breeding Does
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats 9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does 10 Breeding Does
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3012a Garrett Burkett NAT Natrona 618
JT 3012b Carter Cox NAT Natrona 576
JT 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 558
JT 3012d Emmy Hornecker NAT Natrona 594

1788 1287 501 501
2 JT 3011a Taylor Agar HSP Hot Spring 588
JT 3011b Rylee Agar HSP Hot Spring 592
JT 3011c Tymber Eckley HSP Hot Spring 522
JT 3011d Maile McCumber HSP Hot Spring 560

1740 1275 465 531
3 JT 3001a Riley Lake ALB Albany 617
JT 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 539
JT 3001c Shanna Stinson ALB Albany 578

1734 1234 500 515
4 JT 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 611
JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 507
JT 3016¢c Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 606
JT 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 514

1731 1278 453 514
5 JT 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 510
JT 3020b Cooper Cox NAT Natrona 555
JT 3020c Madison Dickinson NAT Natrona 549
JT 3020d Haidyn Hornecker NAT Natrona 589

1693 1249 444 538
6 JT 3009a Sarah Birdsall GOS Goshen 545
JT 3009b Kaleb Booth GOS Goshen 590
JT 3009c Carter Shimic GOS Goshen 534
JT 3009d Katelyn Shimic GOS Goshen 554

1689 1207 482 528
7 JT 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 528
JT 3008b Dani Santee FRE Fremont 533
JT 3008c Brylee Styver FRE Fremont 607
JT 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 520

1668 1208 460 483
8 JT 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 584
JT 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 560
JT 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 518

1662 1237 425 484
9 JT 3019a Regan Allen LAR Laramie 602
JT 3019b Colby Avery LAR Laramie 479
JT 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 495
JT 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 550
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reason<l Market Steers
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions7? Market Lambs
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio10 Breeding Does
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats 9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does 10 Breeding Does
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1647 1213 434 498
10 JT 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 509
JT 3013b Traylea Foland PLT Platte 552
JT 3013c Kaidyn Kasum PLT Platte 571
1632 1207 425 498
11 JT 3014a Sophie Meyer PLT Platte 448
JT 3014b Cooper Meyer PLT Platte 585
JT 3014c Ethan Van Why PLT Platte 582
1615 1210 405 507
12 JT 3018a Madeline Fleenor CRK Crook 499
JT 3018b Liberty Cook CRK Crook 494
JT 3018c Elizabeth Jordan CRK Crook 573
JT 3018d Gabby Jordan CRK Crook 515
1587 1174 413 457
13 JT 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 431
JT 3010b Jaycee Hurley GOS Goshen 552
JT 3010c Colter McFarlin GOS Goshen 586
1569 1159 410 437
14 JT 3006a Rylee Lesher CBL Campbell 505
JT 3006b Brodie Lesher CBL Campbell 537
JT 3006¢c Kash Percifield CBL Campbell 521
1563 1111 452 463
15 JT 3004a Conner Hoyt BGH Big Horn 511
JT 3004b Kasey Pryor BGH Big Horn 510
JT 3004c Colton Bitten BGH Big Horn 523
1544 1115 429 493
16 JT 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 580
JT 3015b Wyn West SHE Sheridan 479
JT 3015c Ryn Swinger SHE Sheridan 483
1542 1127 415 471
17 JT 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 399
JT 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 553
JT 3003d Payton Bischoff BGH Big Horn 508
1460 1038 422 468
18 JT 3007a Luke Bohlender CBL Campbell 465
JT 3007b Kylie Davies CBL Campbell a477
JT 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 476
JT 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 502
1455 1091 364 481
19 JT 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 467

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats 9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does 10 Breeding Does
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

Rank Contestant Name

JT 3002d Abbey Newbern Torbert

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reason<l Market Steers
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions7? Market Lambs
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio10 Breeding Does
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Team Score Tie Breakers
ALB Albany 549
1016 812 204 303
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] IA Award 006 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reason<l Market Steers
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions7? Market Lambs
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio1l0 Breeding Does

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3012a Garrett Burkett NAT Natrona 618 439 179 162
2 3001a Riley Lake ALB Albany 617 440 177 175
3 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 611 450 161 176
4 3008c Brylee Styver FRE Fremont 607 454 153 166
5 3016¢ Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 606 445 161 175
6 3019a Regan Allen LAR Laramie 602 434 168 154
7 3012d Emmy Hornecker NAT Natrona 594 430 164 164
8 3011b Rylee Agar HSP Hot Spring 592 431 161 183
9 3009b Kaleb Booth GOS Goshen 590 436 154 161
10 3020d Haidyn Hornecker NAT Natrona 589 436 153 195
11 3011a Taylor Agar HSP Hot Spring 588 437 151 159
12 3010c Colter McFarlin GOS Goshen 586 435 151 153
13 3014b Cooper Meyer PLT Platte 585 440 145 189
14 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 584 439 145 174
15 3014c Ethan Van Why PLT Platte 582 432 150 176
16 3001c Shanna Stinson ALB Albany 578 399 179 177
17 3012b Carter Cox NAT Natrona 576 418 158 175
18 3018c Elizabeth Jordan CRK Crook 573 430 143 169
19 5001d Hayden Overfield HSP Hot Spring 573 419 154 163
20 3013c Kaidyn Kasum PLT Platte 571 420 151 177
21 5004d Hadley Cooper PAK Park 568 423 145 174
22 3011d Maile McCumber HSP Hot Spring 560 407 153 189
23 3020b Cooper Cox NAT Natrona 555 417 138 171
24 3009d Katelyn Shimic GOS Goshen 554 376 178 180
25 3010b Jaycee Hurley GOS Goshen 552 413 139 159
26 3013b Traylea Foland PLT Platte 552 403 149 177
27 3002d Abbey Newbern Torbert ALB Albany 549 410 139 167
28 3020c Madison Dickinson NAT Natrona 549 396 153 172
29 3009a Sarah Birdsall GOS Goshen 545 395 150 187
30 3006b Brodie Lesher CBL Campbell 537 394 143 181
31 3009c Carter Shimic GOS Goshen 534 391 143 189
32 3008b Dani Santee FRE Fremont 533 371 162 155
33 5006d Callie Windbigler SUB Sublette 532 377 155 190
34 3004c Colton Bitten BGH Big Horn 523 365 158 166
35 3011c Tymber Eckley HSP Hot Spring 522 366 156 166
36 3006¢ Kash Percifield CBL Campbell 521 367 154 156
37 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 518 381 137 128
38 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 514 383 131 163
39 3004a Conner Hoyt BGH Big Horn 511 385 126 181
40 3004b Kasey Pryor BGH Big Horn 510 365 145 146
41 3003d Payton Bischoff BGH Big Horn 508 355 153 145
42 5003d Jace Perry LCN Lincoln 508 349 159 162
43 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 507 357 150 148
44 3006a Rylee Lesher CBL Campbell 505 350 155 126
45 3018a Madeline Fleenor CRK Crook 499 369 130 152
46 3018b Liberty Cook CRK Crook 494 357 137 151
47 3019b Colby Avery LAR Laramie 479 328 151 134
48 3007b Kylie Davies CBL Campbell 477 368 109 161
49 3007a Luke Bohlender CBL Campbell 465 337 128 143
50 5001c Donald Duck HSP Hot Spring 0 0 0 0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JA Award 009 High Junior Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questionsl Market Steers
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio6 Breeding Gilts
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions 7 Market Lambs
18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / F10 Breeding Does

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 580 415 165 176
2 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 560 417 143 182
3 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 558 412 146 161
4 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 553 406 147 179
5 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 550 415 135 182
6 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 539 395 144 163
7 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 528 383 145 162
8 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 520 385 135 144
9 3018d Gabby Jordan CRK Crook 515 375 140 136
10 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 510 385 125 157
11 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 509 384 125 144
12 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 502 362 140 148
13 6001d Wace Kammerer NAT Natrona 499 374 125 149
14 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 495 364 131 162
15 3015c Ryn Swinger SHE Sheridan 483 358 125 168
16 3015b Wyn West SHE Sheridan 479 354 125 127
17 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 476 361 115 172
18 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 467 402 65 136
19 3014a Sophie Meyer PLT Platte 448 338 110 142
20 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 431 311 120 125
21 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 399 277 122 144
22 6002d Cadin Windbigler SUB Sublette 389 249 140 118
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 028 High Junior Team Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

Rank Contestant

1 JT
JT
JT
JT

2 JT
JT
JT
JT

3 JT
JT
JT

4 JT
JT
JT
JT

5 JT
JT
JT
JT

6 JT
JT
JT

10 JT

11 JT

3018a
3018b
3018c
3018d

3012a
3012b
3012c
3012d

3006a
3006b
3006¢

3008a
3008b
3008c
3008d

3020a
3020b
3020c
3020d

3014a
3014b
3014c

3015a
3015b
3015c¢c

3001a
3001b
3001c

3009a
3009b
3009c
3009d

3011a
3011b
3011c
3011d

3019a
3019b
3019c
3019d

Name

Madeline Fleenor
Liberty Cook
Elizabeth Jordan
Gabby Jordan

Garrett Burkett
Carter Cox
Peyton Dona
Emmy Hornecker

Rylee Lesher
Brodie Lesher
Kash Percifield

Cade Anderson
Dani Santee
Brylee Styver
Korbin Styver

Carson Hornecker
Cooper Cox

Madison Dickinson
Haidyn Hornecker

Sophie Meyer
Cooper Meyer
Ethan Van Why

Ella Hiller
Wyn West
Ryn Swinger

Riley Lake
Jadyn Lake
Shanna Stinson

Sarah Birdsall
Kaleb Booth
Carter Shimic
Katelyn Shimic

Taylor Agar
Rylee Agar
Tymber Eckley
Maile McCumber

Regan Allen

Colby Avery
Raelyn Northington
Rylie West
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questionsl Market Steers

Team Score
CRK Crook 173
CRK Crook 185
CRK Crook 184
CRK Crook 154

542
NAT Natrona 179
NAT Natrona 176
NAT Natrona 139
NAT Natrona 181

536
CBL Campbell 144
CBL Campbell 176
CBL Campbell 190

510
FRE Fremont 155
FRE Fremont 158
FRE Fremont 184
FRE Fremont 166

508
NAT Natrona 156
NAT Natrona 174
NAT Natrona 129
NAT Natrona 176

506
PLT Platte 139
PLT Platte 179
PLT Platte 185

503
SHE Sheridan 186
SHE Sheridan 163
SHE Sheridan 151

500
ALB Albany 179
ALB Albany 158
ALB Albany 160

497
GOS Goshen 159
GOS Goshen 178
GOS Goshen 140
GOS Goshen 156

493
HSP Hot Spring 154
HSP Hot Spring 177
HSP Hot Spring 141
HSP Hot Spring 158

489
LAR Laramie 179
LAR Laramie 161
LAR Laramie 108
LAR Laramie 149

489

Tie Breakers

427 115 140

396 140 130

380 130 128

388 120 142

406 100 147

403 100 148

390 110 136

362 135 142

353 140 139

394 95 114

374 115 133



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 028 High Junior Team Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers 15 Market Steer Jr Int Questionsl Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers 3 Red Angus Heifers
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
12 JT 3004a Conner Hoyt BGH Big Horn 132
JT 3004b Kasey Pryor BGH Big Horn 173
JT 3004c Colton Bitten BGH Big Horn 179
484 369 115 129
13 JT 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 142
JT 3010b Jaycee Hurley GOS Goshen 173
JT 3010c Colter McFarlin GOS Goshen 168
483 378 105 127
14 JT 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 156
JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 140
JT 3016¢c Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 186
JT 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 138
482 362 120 123
15 JT 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 172
JT 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 166
JT 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 136
474 374 100 117
16 JT 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 157
JT 3013b Traylea Foland PLT Platte 152
JT 3013c Kaidyn Kasum PLT Platte 143
452 337 115 117
17 JT 3007a Luke Bohlender CBL Campbell 114
JT 3007b Kylie Davies CBL Campbell 148
JT 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 152
JT 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 143
443 343 100 116
18 JT 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 91
JT 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 155
JT 3003d Payton Bischoff BGH Big Horn 165
411 301 110 107
19 JT 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 152
JT 3002d Abbey Newbern Torbert ALB Albany 165

317 252 65 77
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] IA Award 016 High Intermediate Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

Rank Contestant
1 3006¢c
2 5004d
3 3016¢
4 3018b
5 3014c
6 3008c
7 3018c
8 3012d
9 3014b

10 3004c

11 3001a

12 3019a

13 3012a

14 3009b

15 3011b

16 3020d

17 5001d

18 3006b

19 3012b

20 3020b

21 3010b

22 3018a

23 3004b

24 3017a

25 5003d

26 3010c

27 3002d

28 3003d

29 3019b

30 3001c

31 3009a

32 3011d

33 3008b

34 3016a

35 3009d

36 3011a

37 3013b

38 3007b

39 3006a

40 3013c

41 3011c

42 3009c

43 3016b

44 3016d

45 3017d

46 3004a

47 3020c

48 5006d

49 3007a

50 5001c

Name

Kash Percifield
Hadley Cooper
Kiernynn Simmons
Liberty Cook
Ethan Van Why
Brylee Styver
Elizabeth Jordan
Emmy Hornecker
Cooper Meyer
Colton Bitten
Riley Lake
Regan Allen
Garrett Burkett
Kaleb Booth
Rylee Agar
Haidyn Hornecker
Hayden Overfield
Brodie Lesher
Carter Cox
Cooper Cox
Jaycee Hurley
Madeline Fleenor
Kasey Pryor
Katie Morrison
Jace Perry
Colter McFarlin
Abbey Newbern Torbert
Payton Bischoff
Colby Avery
Shanna Stinson
Sarah Birdsall
Maile McCumber
Dani Santee
Blair Sanchez
Katelyn Shimic
Taylor Agar
Traylea Foland
Kylie Davies
Rylee Lesher
Kaidyn Kasum
Tymber Eckley
Carter Shimic
Cooper Sanchez
Hannah Lupher
Brooke Bessler
Conner Hoyt
Madison Dickinson
Callie Windbigler
Luke Bohlender
Donald Duck
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questionsl Market Steers

Team

CBL Campbell
PAK Park

UNT Uinta
CRK Crook
PLT Platte

FRE Fremont
CRK Crook
NAT Natrona
PLT Platte
BGH Big Horn
ALB Albany
LAR Laramie
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
HSP Hot Spring
NAT Natrona
HSP Hot Spring
CBL Campbell
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
CRK Crook
BGH Big Horn
PRK Park

LCN Lincoln
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
BGH Big Horn
LAR Laramie
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
HSP Hot Spring
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
HSP Hot Spring
PLT Platte

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
PLT Platte

HSP Hot Spring
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
PRK Park

BGH Big Horn
NAT Natrona
SUB Sublette
CBL Campbell
HSP Hot Spring

Score

190
189
186
185
185
184
184
181
179
179
179
179
179
178
177
176
176
176
176
174
173
173
173
172
169
168
165
165
161
160
159
158
158
156
156
154
152
148
144
143
141
140
140
138
136
132
129
123
114

Tie

150
144
141
145
145
144
144
136
144
139
134
134
129
133
142
136
136
131
131
144
143
138
128
137
124
128
135
120
116
110
114
128
118
121
106
124
112
113

99

98
101
110
100
103

Breakers

40 50
45 47
45 47
40 50
40 50
40 47
40 47
45 43
35 50
40 48
45 50
45 40
50 40
45 42
35 42
40 50
40 47
45 50
45 47
30 50
30 43
35 43
45 39
35 48
45 43
40 42
30 43
45 33
45 50
50 50
45 47
30 42
40 47
35 37
50 50
30 30
40 40
35 47
45 28
45 47
40 43
30 48
40 39
35 42
35 19
30 42
35 37
40 40
35 24

0 0



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JA Award 020 High Junior Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questionsl Market Steers

3 Red Angus Heifers
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

Rank Contestant
1 3015a
2 3017b
3 3008d
4 3015b
5 3001b
6 3013a
7 3020a
8 3003c
9 3008a

10 3018d

11 3007c

12 3002a

13 3015c¢c

14 3019d

15 3007d

16 3010a

17 3014a

18 3012c

19 6001d

20 3019c

21 3003b

22 6002d

3 Red Angus Heifers

Name

Ella Hiller

Abigail Visocky
Korbin Styver
Wyn West

Jadyn Lake
Tylen Foland
Carson Hornecker
Addison Perkins
Cade Anderson
Gabby Jordan
Will Schell

Piper Henschel
Ryn Swinger
Rylie West
Kostner Percifield
Kadee Hurley
Sophie Meyer
Peyton Dona
Wace Kammerer
Raelyn Northington
Wyatt Whaley
Cadin Windbigler
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Team

SHE Sheridan
PRK Park
FRE Fremont
SHE Sheridan
ALB Albany
PLT Platte
NAT Natrona
BGH Big Horn
FRE Fremont
CRK Crook
CBL Campbell
ALB Albany
SHE Sheridan
LAR Laramie
CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
PLT Platte
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
LAR Laramie
BGH Big Horn
SUB Sublette

Score

186
166
166
163
158

Tie

136
136
126
128
118
127
126
120
115
114
122
117
126
124
108
107
114
109
106

78

61

56

Breakers
50 50
30 50
40 48
35 43
40 42
30 30
30 47
35 50
40 47
40 33
30 45
35 34
25 43
25 43
35 24
35 42
25 48
30 34
30 45
30 28
30 24
35 30



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 029 High Junior Team Sheep Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons7 Market Lambs
18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Dam Ewes 8 Wether Dam Ewes

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3011a Taylor Agar HSP Hot Spring 134
JT 3011b Rylee Agar HSP Hot Spring 136
JT 3011c Tymber Eckley HSP Hot Spring 135
JT 3011d Maile McCumber HSP Hot Spring 134

405 270 135 126
2 JT 3012a Garrett Burkett NAT Natrona 134
JT 3012b Carter Cox NAT Natrona 133
JT 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 121
JT 3012d Emmy Hornecker NAT Natrona 130

397 273 124 132
3 JT 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 127
JT 3020b Cooper Cox NAT Natrona 113
JT 3020c Madison Dickinson NAT Natrona 133
JT 3020d Haidyn Hornecker NAT Natrona 132

392 285 107 144
4 JT 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 130
JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 128
JT 3016¢C Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 132
JT 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 112

390 270 120 129
5 JT 3009a Sarah Birdsall GOS Goshen 132
JT 3009b Kaleb Booth GOS Goshen 124
JT 3009c Carter Shimic GOS Goshen 129
JT 3009d Katelyn Shimic GOS Goshen 127

388 268 120 135
6 JT 3018a Madeline Fleenor CRK Crook 95
JT 3018b Liberty Cook CRK Crook 131
JT 3018c Elizabeth Jordan CRK Crook 127
JT 3018d Gabby Jordan CRK Crook 129

387 282 105 135
7 JT 3019a Regan Allen LAR Laramie 132
JT 3019b Colby Avery LAR Laramie 94
JT 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 120
JT 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 132

384 269 115 132
8 JT 3001a Riley Lake ALB Albany 144
JT 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 124
JT 3001c Shanna Stinson ALB Albany 113

381 253 128 126
9 JT 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 128
JT 3008b Dani Santee FRE Fremont 93
JT 3008c Brylee Styver FRE Fremont 126
JT 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 114

368 252 116 111
10 JT 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 124
JT 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 123
JT 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 116

363 252 111 111
11 JT 3014a Sophie Meyer PLT Platte 118
JT 3014b Cooper Meyer PLT Platte 126
JT 3014c Ethan Van Why PLT Platte 115

359 258 101 114
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 029 High Junior Team Sheep Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons7 Market Lambs

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Scoring Class(es):
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes 8 Wether Dam Ewes
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
12 JT 3006a Rylee Lesher CBL Campbell 122
JT 3006b Brodie Lesher CBL Campbell 125
JT 3006¢ Kash Percifield CBL Campbell 104
351 247 104 108
13 JT 3007a Luke Bohlender CBL Campbell 113
JT 3007b Kylie Davies CBL Campbell 118
JT 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 109
JT 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 117
348 242 106 102
14 JT 3004a Conner Hoyt BGH Big Horn 122
JT 3004b Kasey Pryor BGH Big Horn 111
JT 3004c Colton Bitten BGH Big Horn 102
335 228 107 111
15 JT 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 142
JT 3015b Wyn West SHE Sheridan 96
JT 3015c Ryn Swinger SHE Sheridan 94
332 227 105 129
16 JT 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 77
JT 3013b Traylea Foland PLT Platte 125
JT 3013c Kaidyn Kasum PLT Platte 121
323 223 100 99
17 JT 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 88
JT 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 135
JT 3003d Payton Bischoff BGH Big Horn 95
318 206 112 117
18 JT 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 54
JT 3010b Jaycee Hurley GOS Goshen 123
JT 3010c Colter McFarlin GOS Goshen 103
280 182 98 72
19 JT 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 92
JT 3002d Abbey Newbern Torbert ALB Albany 110
202 167 35 88
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] IA Award 017 High Intermediate Sheep Results...

Scoring Class(es):
7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Dam Ewes

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 3001a
2 5006d
3 3011b
4 3011c
5 3011d
6 3012a
7 3011a
8 3012b
9 3020c

10 3016¢

11 3020d

12 3009a

13 3019a

14 3018b

15 3016a

16 5001d

17 3012d

18 3009c

19 3016b

20 3018c

21 3009d

22 3014b

23 3008c

24 3013b

25 3006b

26 3017a

27 3009b

28 3010b

29 3004a

30 3006a

31 5004d

32 3013c

33 3007b

34 3017d

35 3014c

36 3007a

37 3020b

38 3001c

39 3016d

40 3004b

41 3002d

42 3006¢c

43 3010c

44 3004c

45 3003d

46 3018a

47 3019b

48 3008b

49 5003d

50 5001c

Name

Riley Lake

Callie Windbigler
Rylee Agar
Tymber Eckley
Maile McCumber
Garrett Burkett
Taylor Agar
Carter Cox
Madison Dickinson
Kiernynn Simmons
Haidyn Hornecker
Sarah Birdsall
Regan Allen
Liberty Cook
Blair Sanchez
Hayden Overfield
Emmy Hornecker
Carter Shimic
Cooper Sanchez
Elizabeth Jordan
Katelyn Shimic
Cooper Meyer
Brylee Styver
Traylea Foland
Brodie Lesher
Katie Morrison
Kaleb Booth
Jaycee Hurley
Conner Hoyt
Rylee Lesher
Hadley Cooper
Kaidyn Kasum
Kylie Davies
Brooke Bessler
Ethan Van Why
Luke Bohlender
Cooper Cox
Shanna Stinson
Hannah Lupher
Kasey Pryor
Abbey Newbern Torbert
Kash Percifield
Colter McFarlin
Colton Bitten
Payton Bischoff
Madeline Fleenor
Colby Avery

Dani Santee
Jace Perry
Donald Duck
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Tie 2 Class(es):
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons7 Market Lambs

Team

ALB Albany
SUB Sublette
HSP Hot Spring
HSP Hot Spring
HSP Hot Spring
NAT Natrona
HSP Hot Spring
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta

NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
LAR Laramie
CRK Crook
UNT Uinta
HSP Hot Spring
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
CRK Crook
GOS Goshen
PLT Platte

FRE Fremont
PLT Platte

CBL Campbell
PRK Park

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
BGH Big Horn
CBL Campbell
PAK Park

PLT Platte

CBL Campbell
PRK Park

PLT Platte

CBL Campbell
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
BGH Big Horn
ALB Albany
CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn
CRK Crook
LAR Laramie
FRE Fremont
LCN Lincoln
HSP Hot Spring

Score

144
141
136
135
134
134
134
133
133
132
132
132
132
131
130
130
130
129
128
127
127
126
126
125
125
124
124
123
122
122
121
121
118
116
115
113

Tie Breakers

97
100
91

47
41
45

Tie 3 Class(es):



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JA Award 021 High Junior Sheep Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Dam Ewes

Scoring Class(es):
7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Dam Ewes

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / F7 Market Lambs

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 142 97 45 47
2 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 135 93 42 50
3 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 132 97 35 50
4 3018d Gabby Jordan CRK Crook 129 94 35 44
5 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 128 88 40 41
6 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 127 97 30 50
7 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 124 85 39 38
8 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 123 85 38 38
9 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 121 85 36 38
10 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 120 84 36 41
11 3014a Sophie Meyer PLT Platte 118 88 30 38
12 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 117 82 35 32
13 6001d Wace Kammerer NAT Natrona 116 91 25 41
14 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 114 79 35 32
15 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 109 79 30 32
16 3015b Wyn West SHE Sheridan 96 71 25 38
17 3015c¢ Ryn Swinger SHE Sheridan 94 59 35 44
18 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 92 92 0 47
19 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 88 51 37 44
20 6002d Cadin Windbigler SUB Sublette 82 47 35 14
21 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 77 47 30 17
22 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 54 29 25 14
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 030 High Junior Team Swine Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

Scoring Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3012a Garrett Burkett NAT Natrona 191
JT 3012b Carter Cox NAT Natrona 165
JT 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 169
JT 3012d Emmy Hornecker NAT Natrona 162

525 395 130 145
2 JT 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 162
JT 3008b Dani Santee FRE Fremont 168
JT 3008c Brylee Styver FRE Fremont 188
JT 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 145

518 403 115 147
3 JT 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 185
JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 144
JT 3016¢c Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 172
JT 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 159

516 396 120 140
4 JT 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 145
JT 3010b Jaycee Hurley GOS Goshen 162
JT 3010c Colter McFarlin GOS Goshen 179

486 384 102 133
5 JT 3001a Riley Lake ALB Albany 178
JT 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 128
JT 3001c Shanna Stinson ALB Albany 172

478 366 112 137
6 JT 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 153
JT 3013b Traylea Foland PLT Platte 145
JT 3013c Kaidyn Kasum PLT Platte 177

475 370 105 135
7 JT 3009a Sarah Birdsall GOS Goshen 141
JT 3009b Kaleb Booth GOS Goshen 162
JT 3009c Carter Shimic GOS Goshen 164
JT 3009d Katelyn Shimic GOS Goshen 149

475 358 117 135
8 JT 3011a Taylor Agar HSP Hot Spring 170
JT 3011b Rylee Agar HSP Hot Spring 149
JT 3011c Tymber Eckley HSP Hot Spring 147
JT 3011d Maile McCumber HSP Hot Spring 152

471 342 129 138
9 JT 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 129
JT 3020b Cooper Cox NAT Natrona 133
JT 3020c Madison Dickinson NAT Natrona 161
JT 3020d Haidyn Hornecker NAT Natrona 170

464 344 120 137
10 JT 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 148
JT 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 146
JT 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 163

457 358 99 132
11 JT 3019a Regan Allen LAR Laramie 175
JT 3019b Colby Avery LAR Laramie 116
JT 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 129
JT 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 143

447 343 104 133
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 030 High Junior Team Swine Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts 6 Breeding Gilts
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

Scoring Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
12 JT 3014a Sophie Meyer PLT Platte 123
JT 3014b Cooper Meyer PLT Platte 158
JT 3014c Ethan Van Why PLT Platte 152
433 329 104 134
13 JT 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 142
JT 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 152
JT 3003d Payton Bischoff BGH Big Horn 138
432 327 105 136
14 JT 3004a Conner Hoyt BGH Big Horn 159
JT 3004b Kasey Pryor BGH Big Horn 137
JT 3004c Colton Bitten BGH Big Horn 121
417 305 112 144
15 JT 3018a Madeline Fleenor CRK Crook 130
JT 3018b Liberty Cook CRK Crook 114
JT 3018c Elizabeth Jordan CRK Crook 154
JT 3018d Gabby Jordan CRK Crook 132
416 319 97 131
16 JT 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 148
JT 3015b Wyn West SHE Sheridan 127
JT 3015c Ryn Swinger SHE Sheridan 112
387 292 95 117
17 JT 3007a Luke Bohlender CBL Campbell 134
JT 3007b Kylie Davies CBL Campbell 112
JT 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 107
JT 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 116
362 301 61 125
18 JT 3006a Rylee Lesher CBL Campbell 137
JT 3006b Brodie Lesher CBL Campbell 106
JT 3006¢ Kash Percifield CBL Campbell 117
360 262 98 125
19 JT 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 125
JT 3002d Abbey Newbern Torbert ALB Albany 148
273 239 34 80
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] IA Award 018 High Intermediate Hogs Results...

Scoring Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

Tie 1 Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 3012a
2 3008c
3 3016a
4 5001d
5 3010c
6 3001a
7 3013c
8 3019a
9 5004d

10 3001c

11 3016¢

12 3020d

13 3011a

14 3008b

15 3012b

16 3009c

17 3017d

18 3009b

19 3010b

20 3012d

21 3020c

22 3016d

23 3004a

24 3014b

25 3018c

26 3014c

27 3011d

28 3009d

29 3011b

30 3002d

31 3017a

32 3011c

33 3013b

34 3016b

35 3009a

36 5006d

37 3003d

38 3004b

39 3006a

40 3007a

41 3020b

42 5003d

43 3018a

44 3004c

45 3006¢c

46 3019b

47 3018b

48 3007b

49 3006b

50 5001c

Name

Garrett Burkett
Brylee Styver
Blair Sanchez
Hayden Overfield
Colter McFarlin
Riley Lake

Kaidyn Kasum
Regan Allen
Hadley Cooper
Shanna Stinson
Kiernynn Simmons
Haidyn Hornecker
Taylor Agar

Dani Santee
Carter Cox

Carter Shimic
Brooke Bessler
Kaleb Booth
Jaycee Hurley
Emmy Hornecker
Madison Dickinson
Hannah Lupher
Conner Hoyt
Cooper Meyer
Elizabeth Jordan
Ethan Van Why
Maile McCumber
Katelyn Shimic
Rylee Agar

Abbey Newbern Torbert

Katie Morrison
Tymber Eckley
Traylea Foland
Cooper Sanchez
Sarah Birdsall
Callie Windbigler
Payton Bischoff
Kasey Pryor
Rylee Lesher
Luke Bohlender
Cooper Cox
Jace Perry
Madeline Fleenor
Colton Bitten
Kash Percifield
Colby Avery
Liberty Cook
Kylie Davies
Brodie Lesher
Donald Duck
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts

Team

NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
HSP Hot Spring
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
PLT Platte

LAR Laramie
PAK Park

ALB Albany
UNT Uinta

NAT Natrona
HSP Hot Spring
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
PRK Park

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
BGH Big Horn
PLT Platte
CRK Crook
PLT Platte

HSP Hot Spring
GOS Goshen
HSP Hot Spring
ALB Albany
PRK Park

HSP Hot Spring
PLT Platte

UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
SUB Sublette
BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
NAT Natrona
LCN Lincoln
CRK Crook
BGH Big Horn
CBL Campbell
LAR Laramie
CRK Crook
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
HSP Hot Spring

Score

191
188
185
184
179
178
177
175
174
172
172
170
170
168
165
164
163
162
162
162
161
159
159
158
154
152
152
149
149
148
148
147
145
144
141
138
138
137
137
134
133
132
130
121
117
116
114
112
106

Tie Breakers

143
146
141
142
146
133
142
131
139
130
129
130
130
125
123
129
133
124
123
120
117
126
121
118
122
113
109
105
103
114

48



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JA Award 022 High Junior Swine Results...

Scoring Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

Tie 1 Class(es):
4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

Rank Contestant
1 3012c
2 3008a
3 3013a
4 3003c
5 6001d
6 3015a
7 3017b
8 3008d
9 3010a

10 3019d

11 3003b

12 3018d

13 3019c

14 3020a

15 3001b

16 3015b

17 3002a

18 3014a

19 6002d

20 3007d

21 3015c¢c

22 3007c

Name

Peyton Dona
Cade Anderson
Tylen Foland
Addison Perkins
Wace Kammerer
Ella Hiller

Abigail Visocky
Korbin Styver
Kadee Hurley
Rylie West

Wyatt Whaley
Gabby Jordan
Raelyn Northington
Carson Hornecker
Jadyn Lake

Wyn West

Piper Henschel
Sophie Meyer
Cadin Windbigler
Kostner Percifield
Ryn Swinger

Will Schell
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
PLT Platte
BGH Big Horn
NAT Natrona
SHE Sheridan
PRK Park
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
LAR Laramie
BGH Big Horn
CRK Crook
LAR Laramie
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
SHE Sheridan
ALB Albany
PLT Platte
SUB Sublette
CBL Campbell
SHE Sheridan
CBL Campbell

Score

169
162
153
152
150
148
146
145
145
143
142
132
129
129
128
127
125
123
120
116
112
107

Tie Breakers

129
132
118
117
120
113
111
115
115
108
112

97
104

94
103

Tie 3 Class(es):
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions 6 Breeding Gilts

40



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 031 High Junior Team Goats Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Market Goats

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio10 Breeding Does

Scoring Class(es):
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

10 Breeding Does

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 122
JT 3013b Traylea Foland PLT Platte 130
JT 3013c Kaidyn Kasum PLT Platte 130

382 277 105 147
2 JT 3019a Regan Allen LAR Laramie 116
JT 3019b Colby Avery LAR Laramie 108
JT 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 138
JT 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 126

380 265 115 122
3 JT 3001a Riley Lake ALB Albany 116
JT 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 129
JT 3001c Shanna Stinson ALB Albany 133

378 253 125 110
4 JT 3011a Taylor Agar HSP Hot Spring 130
JT 3011b Rylee Agar HSP Hot Spring 130
JT 3011c Tymber Eckley HSP Hot Spring 99
JT 3011d Maile McCumber HSP Hot Spring 116

376 266 110 150
5 JT 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 98
JT 3020b Cooper Cox NAT Natrona 135
JT 3020c Madison Dickinson NAT Natrona 126
JT 3020d Haidyn Hornecker NAT Natrona 111

372 267 105 141
6 JT 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 140
JT 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 125
JT 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 103

368 253 115 124
7 JT 3012a Garrett Burkett NAT Natrona 114
JT 3012b Carter Cox NAT Natrona 102
JT 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 129
JT 3012d Emmy Hornecker NAT Natrona 121

364 254 110 113
8 JT 3009a Sarah Birdsall GOS Goshen 113
JT 3009b Kaleb Booth GOS Goshen 126
JT 3009c Carter Shimic GOS Goshen 101
JT 3009d Katelyn Shimic GOS Goshen 122

361 261 100 125
9 JT 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 140
JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 95
JT 3016¢C Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 116
JT 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 105

361 256 105 128
10 JT 3006a Rylee Lesher CBL Campbell 102
JT 3006b Brodie Lesher CBL Campbell 130
JT 3006¢c Kash Percifield CBL Campbell 110

342 222 120 102
11 JT 3007a Luke Bohlender CBL Campbell 104
JT 3007b Kylie Davies CBL Campbell 99
JT 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 108
JT 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 126

338 243 95 130
12 JT 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 104
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 031 High Junior Team Goats Results...

Scoring Class(es):
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio10 Breeding Does

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

Rank Contestant

JT
JT

13 JT

14 JT

15 JT

16 JT

17 JT
JT
JT

18 JT
JT
JT

19 JT

3015b
3015c¢c

3014a
3014b
3014c

3010a
3010b
3010c

3008a
3008b
3008c
3008d

3018a
3018b
3018c
3018d

3004a
3004b
3004c

3003b
3003c
3003d

3002a
3002d

Name

Wyn West
Ryn Swinger

Sophie Meyer
Cooper Meyer
Ethan Van Why

Kadee Hurley
Jaycee Hurley
Colter McFarlin

Cade Anderson
Dani Santee
Brylee Styver
Korbin Styver

Madeline Fleenor
Liberty Cook
Elizabeth Jordan
Gabby Jordan

Conner Hoyt
Kasey Pryor
Colton Bitten

Wyatt Whaley
Addison Perkins
Payton Bischoff

Piper Henschel

Abbey Newbern Torbert
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Team Score
SHE Sheridan 93
SHE Sheridan 126

323
PLT Platte 68
PLT Platte 122
PLT Platte 130

320
GOS Goshen 90
GOS Goshen 94
GOS Goshen 136

320
FRE Fremont 83
FRE Fremont 114
FRE Fremont 109
FRE Fremont 95

318
CRK Crook 101
CRK Crook 64
CRK Crook 108
CRK Crook 100

309
BGH Big Horn 98
BGH Big Horn 89
BGH Big Horn 121

308
BGH Big Horn 78
BGH Big Horn 111
BGH Big Horn 110

299
ALB Albany 98
ALB Albany 126

224

Tie

218

220

215

218

214

213

204

154

Breakers
105 89
100 111
105 105
100 86
95 74
95 109
95 108
70 58



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] IA Award 019 High Intermediate Goats Results...

Scoring Class(es):
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

Rank

©CoOoO~NOOOUTR~,WNE

Contestant

3016a
3017a
3010c
3020b
3001c
5006d
3011a
3011b
3013c
3014c
3006b
3013b
3020c
3009b
3002d
3014b
3009d
3012d
3004c
5003d
3019a
3016¢
3011d
3001a
3012a
3008b
3009a
3020d
3003d
3006¢c
3008c
3019b
3018c
3016d
3007a
3017d
3012b
3006a
3018a
3009c
3011c
3007b
3004a
3016b
3010b
3004b
5004d
5001d
3018b
5001c

Tie 1 Class(es):

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Name

Blair Sanchez
Katie Morrison
Colter McFarlin
Cooper Cox
Shanna Stinson
Callie Windbigler
Taylor Agar
Rylee Agar
Kaidyn Kasum
Ethan Van Why
Brodie Lesher
Traylea Foland
Madison Dickinson
Kaleb Booth

Abbey Newbern Torbert

Cooper Meyer
Katelyn Shimic
Emmy Hornecker
Colton Bitten
Jace Perry
Regan Allen
Kiernynn Simmons
Maile McCumber
Riley Lake
Garrett Burkett
Dani Santee
Sarah Birdsall
Haidyn Hornecker
Payton Bischoff
Kash Percifield
Brylee Styver
Colby Avery
Elizabeth Jordan
Hannah Lupher
Luke Bohlender
Brooke Bessler
Carter Cox

Rylee Lesher
Madeline Fleenor
Carter Shimic
Tymber Eckley
Kylie Davies
Conner Hoyt
Cooper Sanchez
Jaycee Hurley
Kasey Pryor
Hadley Cooper
Hayden Overfield
Liberty Cook
Donald Duck
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio10 Breeding Does

Team

UNT Uinta
PRK Park

GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
SUB Sublette
HSP Hot Spring
HSP Hot Spring
PLT Platte

PLT Platte

CBL Campbell
PLT Platte

NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
PLT Platte
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
BGH Big Horn
LCN Lincoln
LAR Laramie
UNT Uinta
HSP Hot Spring
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
BGH Big Horn
CBL Campbell
FRE Fremont
LAR Laramie
CRK Crook
UNT Uinta

CBL Campbell
PRK Park

NAT Natrona
CBL Campbell
CRK Crook
GOS Goshen
HSP Hot Spring
CBL Campbell
BGH Big Horn
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
BGH Big Horn
PAK Park

HSP Hot Spring
CRK Crook
HSP Hot Spring

Score

140
140
136
135
133
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
126
126
126
122
122
121
121
117
116
116
116
116

Tie

100

Breakers

40 50
40 50
45 41
35 50
45 38
35 50
35 50
35 50
35 50
35 47
35 47
40 50
35 41
35 41
40 38
35 47
40 41
35 41
40 41
35 34
35 31
35 31
40 50
40 31
35 31
40 38
25 43
35 50
35 41
50 38
30 31
30 28
35 28
30 47
30 33
35 27
35 31
35 17
30 26
40 47
30 31
35 47
25 47
25 20
30 28
30 21
30 33
30 27
25 27

0 0



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JA Award 023 High Junior Goat Results...

Scoring Class(es):
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio10 Breeding Does

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

Rank Contestant
1 3019c
2 3001b
3 3012c
4 3015c
5 3007d
6 3019d
7 3017b
8 3013a
9 3003c

10 3007c

11 3015a

12 3018d

13 3002a

14 3020a

15 6001d

16 6002d

17 3008d

18 3015b

19 3010a

20 3008a

21 3003b

22 3014a

Name

Raelyn Northington
Jadyn Lake
Peyton Dona
Ryn Swinger
Kostner Percifield
Rylie West
Abigail Visocky
Tylen Foland
Addison Perkins
Will Schell

Ella Hiller

Gabby Jordan
Piper Henschel
Carson Hornecker
Wace Kammerer
Cadin Windbigler
Korbin Styver
Wyn West

Kadee Hurley
Cade Anderson
Wyatt Whaley
Sophie Meyer
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Team

LAR Laramie
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
SHE Sheridan
CBL Campbell
LAR Laramie
PRK Park
PLT Platte
BGH Big Horn
CBL Campbell
SHE Sheridan
CRK Crook
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
SUB Sublette
FRE Fremont
SHE Sheridan
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
BGH Big Horn
PLT Platte

Tie

98
89
89

Breakers
40 50
40 41
40 41
35 41
40 50
40 41
40 47
30 47
35 31
25 47
35 31
30 20
30 20
30 20
40 21
35 39
30 17
35 17
30 36
35 27
25 36
30 17



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 034 High Junior Team Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3012a Garrett Burkett NAT Natrona 439
JT 3012b Carter Cox NAT Natrona 418
JT 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 412
JT 3012d Emmy Hornecker NAT Natrona 430

1287 1788 501
2 JT 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 450
JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 357
JT 3016¢C Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 445
JT 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 383

1278 1731 453
3 JT 3011a Taylor Agar HSP Hot Spring 437
JT 3011b Rylee Agar HSP Hot Spring 431
JT 3011c Tymber Eckley HSP Hot Spring 366
JT 3011d Maile McCumber HSP Hot Spring 407

1275 1740 465
4 JT 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 385
JT 3020b Cooper Cox NAT Natrona 417
JT 3020c Madison Dickinson NAT Natrona 396
JT 3020d Haidyn Hornecker NAT Natrona 436

1249 1693 444
5 JT 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 439
JT 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 417
JT 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 381

1237 1662 425
6 JT 3001a Riley Lake ALB Albany 440
JT 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 395
JT 3001c Shanna Stinson ALB Albany 399

1234 1734 500
7 JT 3009a Sarah Birdsall GOS Goshen 395
JT 3009b Kaleb Booth GOS Goshen 436
JT 3009c Carter Shimic GOS Goshen 391
JT 3009d Katelyn Shimic GOS Goshen 376

1222 1669 447
8 JT 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 383
JT 3008b Dani Santee FRE Fremont 371
JT 3008c Brylee Styver FRE Fremont 454
JT 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 385

1222 1655 433
9 JT 3019a Regan Allen LAR Laramie 434
JT 3019b Colby Avery LAR Laramie 328
JT 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 364
JT 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 415
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 034 High Junior Team Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1
5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats
10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

Rank Contestant

10 JT
JT

11 JT
JT
JT

12 JT
JT
JT
JT

13 JT
JT
JT

14 JT

15 JT

16 JT

17 JT

18 JT

19 JT

3014a
3014b
3014c

3013a
3013b
3013c

3018a
3018b
3018c
3018d

3010a
3010b
3010c

3015a
3015b
3015c

3004a
3004b
3004c

3006a
3006b
3006¢c

3007a
3007b
3007c
3007d

3003b
3003c
3003d

3002a

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Name

Sophie Meyer
Cooper Meyer
Ethan Van Why

Tylen Foland
Traylea Foland
Kaidyn Kasum

Madeline Fleenor
Liberty Cook
Elizabeth Jordan
Gabby Jordan

Kadee Hurley
Jaycee Hurley
Colter McFarlin

Ella Hiller
Wyn West
Ryn Swinger

Conner Hoyt
Kasey Pryor
Colton Bitten

Rylee Lesher
Brodie Lesher
Kash Percifield

Luke Bohlender
Kylie Davies

Will Schell
Kostner Percifield

Wyatt Whaley
Addison Perkins
Payton Bischoff

Piper Henschel
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Team

PLT Platte
PLT Platte
PLT Platte

PLT Platte
PLT Platte
PLT Platte

CRK Crook
CRK Crook
CRK Crook
CRK Crook

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

SHE Sheridan
SHE Sheridan
SHE Sheridan

BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn

ALB Albany

Score
1213

338
440
432
1210

384
403
420
1207

369
357
430
375
1174

311
413
435
1159

415
354
358
1127

385
365
365
1115

350
394
367
1111

337
368
361
362
1091

277
406
355
1038

402

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

1647 434
1615 405
1632 425
1587 413
1569 410
1542 415
1544 429
1563 452
1455 364
1460 422



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 034 High Junior Team Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Rank Contestant

JT 3002d

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Name

Abbey Newbern Torbert

Team Score Tie Breakers
ALB Albany 410
812 1016 204 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Rank Contestant
1 3008c
2 3016a
3 3016¢
4 3001a
5 3014b
6 3012a
7 3017a
8 3011a
9 3009b

10 3020d

11 3010c

12 3019a

13 3014c

14 3011b

15 3012d

16 3018c

17 5004d

18 3013c

19 5001d

20 3012b

21 3020b

22 3010b

23 3002d

24 3011d

25 3013b

26 3001c

27 3020c

28 3009a

29 3006b

30 3009c

31 3004a

32 3016d

33 3017d

34 5006d

35 3009d

36 3008b

37 3018a

38 3007b

39 3006¢c

40 3011c

41 3004c

42 3004b

43 3016b

44 3018b

45 3003d

46 3006a

47 5003d

48 3007a

49 3019b

50 5001c

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs
10 Breeding Does

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

Name

Brylee Styver
Blair Sanchez
Kiernynn Simmons
Riley Lake
Cooper Meyer
Garrett Burkett
Katie Morrison
Taylor Agar
Kaleb Booth
Haidyn Hornecker
Colter McFarlin
Regan Allen
Ethan Van Why
Rylee Agar
Emmy Hornecker
Elizabeth Jordan
Hadley Cooper
Kaidyn Kasum
Hayden Overfield
Carter Cox
Cooper Cox
Jaycee Hurley
Abbey Newbern Torbert
Maile McCumber
Traylea Foland
Shanna Stinson
Madison Dickinson
Sarah Birdsall
Brodie Lesher
Carter Shimic
Conner Hoyt
Hannah Lupher
Brooke Bessler
Callie Windbigler
Katelyn Shimic
Dani Santee
Madeline Fleenor
Kylie Davies
Kash Percifield
Tymber Eckley
Colton Bitten
Kasey Pryor
Cooper Sanchez
Liberty Cook
Payton Bischoff
Rylee Lesher
Jace Perry

Luke Bohlender
Colby Avery
Donald Duck
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Team Score
FRE Fremont 454
UNT Uinta 450
UNT Uinta 445
ALB Albany 440
PLT Platte 440
NAT Natrona 439
PRK Park 439
HSP Hot Spring 437
GOS Goshen 436
NAT Natrona 436
GOS Goshen 435
LAR Laramie 434
PLT Platte 432
HSP Hot Spring 431
NAT Natrona 430
CRK Crook 430
PAK Park 423
PLT Platte 420
HSP Hot Spring 419
NAT Natrona 418
NAT Natrona 417
GOS Goshen 413
ALB Albany 410
HSP Hot Spring 407
PLT Platte 403
ALB Albany 399
NAT Natrona 396
GOS Goshen 395
CBL Campbell 394
GOS Goshen 391
BGH Big Horn 385
UNT Uinta 383
PRK Park 381
SUB Sublette 377
GOS Goshen 376
FRE Fremont 371
CRK Crook 369
CBL Campbell 368
CBL Campbell 367
HSP Hot Spring 366
BGH Big Horn 365
BGH Big Horn 365
UNT Uinta 357
CRK Crook 357
BGH Big Horn 355
CBL Campbell 350
LCN Lincoln 349
CBL Campbell 337
LAR Laramie 328
HSP Hot Spring 0

Tie

607
611
606
617
585
618
584
588
590
589
586
602
582
592
594
573
568
571
573
576
555
552
549
560
552
578
549
545
537
534
511
514
518
532
554
533
499
477
521
522
523
510
507
494
508
505
508
465
479

0

Tie 3 Class(es):

Breakers

166
176
175
175
189
162
174
159
161
195
153
154
176
183
164
169
174
177
163
175
171
159
167
189
177
177
172
187
181
189
181
163
128
190
180
155
152
161
156
166
166
146
148
151
145
126
162
143
134

0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JA Award 010 High Junior Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers

4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
6 Breeding Gilts
7 Market Lambs
10 Breeding Does

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 417 560 182 0
2 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 415 580 176 0
3 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 415 550 182 0
4 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 412 558 161 0
5 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 406 553 179 0
6 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 402 467 136 0
7 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 395 539 163 0
8 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 385 520 144 0
9 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 385 510 157 0
10 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 384 509 144 0
11 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 383 528 162 0
12 3018d Gabby Jordan CRK Crook 375 515 136 0
13 6001d Wace Kammerer NAT Natrona 374 499 149 0
14 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 364 495 162 0
15 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 362 502 148 0
16 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 361 476 172 0
17 3015c Ryn Swinger SHE Sheridan 358 483 168 0
18 3015b Wyn West SHE Sheridan 354 479 127 0
19 3014a Sophie Meyer PLT Platte 338 448 142 0
20 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 311 431 125 0
21 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 277 399 144 0
22 6002d Cadin Windbigler SUB Sublette 249 389 118 0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 035 High Junior Team Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reason<l Market Steers
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions7? Market Lambs
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio1l0 Breeding Does
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3012a Garrett Burkett NAT Natrona 179
JT 3012b Carter Cox NAT Natrona 158
JT 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 146
JT 3012d Emmy Hornecker NAT Natrona 164

501 501 1788
2 JT 3001a Riley Lake ALB Albany 177
JT 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 144
JT 3001c Shanna Stinson ALB Albany 179

500 515 1734
3 JT 3009a Sarah Birdsall GOS Goshen 150
JT 3009b Kaleb Booth GOS Goshen 154
JT 3009c Carter Shimic GOS Goshen 143
JT 3009d Katelyn Shimic GOS Goshen 178

482 528 1689
4 JT 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 161
JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 150
JT 3016¢c Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 161
JT 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 131

472 499 1724
5 JT 3011a Taylor Agar HSP Hot Spring 151
JT 3011b Rylee Agar HSP Hot Spring 161
JT 3011c Tymber Eckley HSP Hot Spring 156
JT 3011d Maile McCumber HSP Hot Spring 153

470 538 1674
6 JT 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 145
JT 3008b Dani Santee FRE Fremont 162
JT 3008c Brylee Styver FRE Fremont 153
JT 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 135

460 483 1668
7 JT 3019a Regan Allen LAR Laramie 168
JT 3019b Colby Avery LAR Laramie 151
JT 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 131
JT 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 135

454 470 1631
8 JT 3006a Rylee Lesher CBL Campbell 155
JT 3006b Brodie Lesher CBL Campbell 143
JT 3006¢c Kash Percifield CBL Campbell 154

452 463 1563
9 JT 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 125
JT 3020b Cooper Cox NAT Natrona 138
JT 3020c Madison Dickinson NAT Natrona 153
JT 3020d Haidyn Hornecker NAT Natrona 153
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 035 High Junior Team Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reason<l Market Steers
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions7? Market Lambs
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio1l0 Breeding Does
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
444 538 1693 0
10 JT 3004a Conner Hoyt BGH Big Horn 126
JT 3004b Kasey Pryor BGH Big Horn 145
JT 3004c Colton Bitten BGH Big Horn 158
429 493 1544 0
11 JT 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 145
JT 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 143
JT 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 137
425 484 1662 0
12 JT 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 125
JT 3013b Traylea Foland PLT Platte 149
JT 3013c Kaidyn Kasum PLT Platte 151
425 498 1632 0
13 JT 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 122
JT 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 147
JT 3003d Payton Bischoff BGH Big Horn 153
422 468 1460 0
14 JT 3018a Madeline Fleenor CRK Crook 130
JT 3018b Liberty Cook CRK Crook 137
JT 3018c Elizabeth Jordan CRK Crook 143
JT 3018d Gabby Jordan CRK Crook 140
420 456 1582 0
15 JT 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 165
JT 3015b Wyn West SHE Sheridan 125
JT 3015c Ryn Swinger SHE Sheridan 125
415 471 1542
16 JT 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 120
JT 3010b Jaycee Hurley GOS Goshen 139
JT 3010c Colter McFarlin GOS Goshen 151
410 437 1569
17 JT 3014a Sophie Meyer PLT Platte 110
JT 3014b Cooper Meyer PLT Platte 145
JT 3014c Ethan Van Why PLT Platte 150
405 507 1615
18 JT 3007a Luke Bohlender CBL Campbell 128
JT 3007b Kylie Davies CBL Campbell 109
JT 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 115
JT 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 140
383 463 1443
19 JT 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 65
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JT Award 035 High Junior Team Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reason<l Market Steers 1 Market Steers

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions7? Market Lambs 3 Red Angus Heifers

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio1l0 Breeding Does 4 Market Hogs 1

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions 5 Market Hogs 2

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason 6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
JT 3002d Abbey Newbern Torbert ALB Albany 139
204 303 1016 0
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Reasons Ques Result

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers
3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2

6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes
9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reason<l Market Steers
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons6 Breeding Gilts
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions7? Market Lambs
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio10 Breeding Does

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3012a Garrett Burkett NAT Natrona 179 162 618 0
2 3001c Shanna Stinson ALB Albany 179 177 578 0
3 3009d Katelyn Shimic GOS Goshen 178 180 554 0
4 3001a Riley Lake ALB Albany 177 175 617 0
5 3019a Regan Allen LAR Laramie 168 154 602 0
6 3012d Emmy Hornecker NAT Natrona 164 164 594 0
7 3008b Dani Santee FRE Fremont 162 155 533 0
8 3016¢ Kiernynn Simmons UNT Uinta 161 175 606 0
9 3016a Blair Sanchez UNT Uinta 161 176 611 0
10 3011b Rylee Agar HSP Hot Spring 161 183 592 0
11 5003d Jace Perry LCN Lincoln 159 162 508 0
12 3004c Colton Bitten BGH Big Horn 158 166 523 0
13 3012b Carter Cox NAT Natrona 158 175 576 0
14 3011c Tymber Eckley HSP Hot Spring 156 166 522 0
15 3006a Rylee Lesher CBL Campbell 155 126 505 0
16 5006d Callie Windbigler SUB Sublette 155 190 532 0
17 3006¢c Kash Percifield CBL Campbell 154 156 521 0
18 3009b Kaleb Booth GOS Goshen 154 161 590 0
19 5001d Hayden Overfield HSP Hot Spring 154 163 573 0
20 3003d Payton Bischoff BGH Big Horn 153 145 508 0
21 3008c Brylee Styver FRE Fremont 153 166 607 0
22 3020c Madison Dickinson NAT Natrona 153 172 549 0
23 3011d Maile McCumber HSP Hot Spring 153 189 560 0
24 3020d Haidyn Hornecker NAT Natrona 153 195 589 0
25 3019b Colby Avery LAR Laramie 151 134 479 0
26 3010c Colter McFarlin GOS Goshen 151 153 586 0
27 3011a Taylor Agar HSP Hot Spring 151 159 588 0
28 3013c Kaidyn Kasum PLT Platte 151 177 571 0
29 3016b Cooper Sanchez UNT Uinta 150 148 507 0
30 3014c Ethan Van Why PLT Platte 150 176 582 0
31 3009a Sarah Birdsall GOS Goshen 150 187 545 0
32 3013b Traylea Foland PLT Platte 149 177 552 0
33 3004b Kasey Pryor BGH Big Horn 145 146 510 0
34 3017a Katie Morrison PRK Park 145 174 584 0
35 5004d Hadley Cooper PAK Park 145 174 568 0
36 3014b Cooper Meyer PLT Platte 145 189 585 0
37 3018c Elizabeth Jordan CRK Crook 143 169 573 0
38 3006b Brodie Lesher CBL Campbell 143 181 537 0
39 3009c¢ Carter Shimic GOS Goshen 143 189 534 0
40 3010b Jaycee Hurley GOS Goshen 139 159 552 0
41 3002d Abbey Newbern Torbert ALB Albany 139 167 549 0
42 3020b Cooper Cox NAT Natrona 138 171 555 0
43 3017d Brooke Bessler PRK Park 137 128 518 0
44 3018b Liberty Cook CRK Crook 137 151 494 0
45 3016d Hannah Lupher UNT Uinta 131 163 514 0
46 3018a Madeline Fleenor CRK Crook 130 152 499 0
47 3007a Luke Bohlender CBL Campbell 128 143 465 0
48 3004a Conner Hoyt BGH Big Horn 126 181 511 0
49 3007b Kylie Davies CBL Campbell 109 161 477 0
50 5001c Donald Duck HSP Hot Spring 0 0 0 0
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13 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
14 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] JA Award 011 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questionsl Market Steers
16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questio6 Breeding Gilts
17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions 7 Market Lambs
18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / F10 Breeding Does

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Red Angus Heifers
4 Market Hogs 1

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3015a Ella Hiller SHE Sheridan 165 176 580 0
2 3003c Addison Perkins BGH Big Horn 147 179 553 0
3 3012c Peyton Dona NAT Natrona 146 161 558 0
4 3008a Cade Anderson FRE Fremont 145 162 528 0
5 3001b Jadyn Lake ALB Albany 144 163 539 0
6 3017b Abigail Visocky PRK Park 143 182 560 0
7 3007d Kostner Percifield CBL Campbell 140 148 502 0
8 3018d Gabby Jordan CRK Crook 140 136 515 0
9 6002d Cadin Windbigler SUB Sublette 140 118 389 0
10 3019d Rylie West LAR Laramie 135 182 550 0
11 3008d Korbin Styver FRE Fremont 135 144 520 0
12 3019c Raelyn Northington LAR Laramie 131 162 495 0
13 3015c Ryn Swinger SHE Sheridan 125 168 483 0
14 3020a Carson Hornecker NAT Natrona 125 157 510 0
15 6001d Wace Kammerer NAT Natrona 125 149 499 0
16 3013a Tylen Foland PLT Platte 125 144 509 0
17 3015b Wyn West SHE Sheridan 125 127 479 0
18 3003b Wyatt Whaley BGH Big Horn 122 144 399 0
19 3010a Kadee Hurley GOS Goshen 120 125 431 0
20 3007c Will Schell CBL Campbell 115 172 476 0
21 3014a Sophie Meyer PLT Platte 110 142 448 0
22 3002a Piper Henschel ALB Albany 65 136 467 0
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5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breeding Gilts

7 Market Lambs

8 Wether Dam Ewes

9 Market Goats

10 Breeding Does
15 Market Steer Jr Int Questions

16 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

17 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

18 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)... Page 1A

Contestant Name Class(es)

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012

ST 1001a Saige Ward R/48 C/39 H/48 J/I36 F/22 E/50 S/A7 F/47 0/50 X/41 48 48
ST 1001b Alexis Lake X/50 C/39 B/50 X146 Cl40 F/48 u/50 Fl47 0/50 X/41 48 48
ST 1001c Kolton Lake 1/30 P/44 B/50 X/46 1146 E/50 S/A7 F/47 0/50 V/I47 43 46
ST 1001d Riley Miller X/50 J/al AlA7 R/50 C/40 E/50 u/50 W/34 M/48 V/A7 44 41
ST 1002a Morgan Love L/42 C/39 C/39 X146 A/36 u/42 K/47 B/30 M/48 S/47 37 35
ST 1002b Cambree Miller \VZv4 C/39 E/45 R/50 X/28 E/50 S/A7 F/47 P/45 T/41 41 39
ST 1002c Chelsi Green J/40 C/39 AlA7 L/32 A/36 K/40 V/44 T/39 0/50 V47 41 39
ST 1003a Sam Birdsall V/a7 0/50 AlA7 P/45 R/39 B/48 W/32 Fla7 P/45 V/A7 44 38
ST 1003b Conner Booth L/42 M/46 B/50 X/46 M/47 F/48 B/38 D/50 P/45 N/21 41 36
ST 1003c Kassidy Hurley R/48 M/46 1135 X146 A/36 Alda T/38 Fla7 M/48 X/41 42 37
ST 1003d Rori Masterson \VZv4 M/46 Gl45 G/18 D/33 E/50 E/41 F/47 N/41 V/I47 41 40
ST 1004a Hadley Johnson \VZv4 M/46 K/41 J/I36 D/33 E/50 B/38 D/50 Q/36 W/38 45 41
ST 1004b Cadence Stedman V/a7 D/29 H/48 W/44  VI24 E/50 S/A7 T/39 W/24 u/50 41 43
ST 1004c Owen McCumber X/50 C/39 Al47 R/50 Al36 F/48 T/38 F/47 R/38 V/I47 43 40
ST 1004d Lexi Overfield X/50 M/46 G/45 X/46 A/36 E/50 T/38 Fl47 M/48 N/21 41 38
ST 1005a McKinley Hepp V/a7 M/46 AlA7 V/37 G/39 B/48 F/32 Fl47 G/38 u/50 43 44
ST 1005b Ashlynn Fenema X/50 M/46 Al47 W/44 1146 B/48 E/41 F/47 P/45 W/38 41 38
ST 1005c Tinley Pierson VIAT F/16 B/50 w/44 E/18 F/48 S/A7 Fl47 R/38 R/31 38 25
ST 1005d Lily Crago \VZv4 0/50 Al47 U/26 F/22 F/48 H/41 F/47 N/41 X/41 44 40
ST 1006a Miranda Dickinson X/50 M/46 Al47 X/46 J/42 F/48 S/A7 F/47 N/41 X/41 43 44
ST 1006b Brekken Hornecker J/40 G/40 B/50 W/44 Q/36 S/47 S/A7 Fl47 P/45 u/50 41 43
ST 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker X/50 M/46 AlAT X146 0/50 E/50 T/38 Fla7 R/38 VIA7 42 45
ST 1006d Jessica Jacob R/48 M/46 AlA7 V/37 H/28 F/48 B/38 Fla7 0/50 X/41 48 44
ST 1007a Todd Paisley V/a7 M/46 G/45 w/44 F/22 F/48 B/38 Fla7 0/50 X/41 44 42
ST 1007b Keegan Meyer \VZv4 N/36 B/50 V/I37 S/14 F/48 S/A7 F/47 P/45 W/38 40 37
ST 1007c Cade Connell V/a7 C/39 AlA7 R/50 M/47 F/48 T/38 Fl47 Q/36 u/50 44 45
ST 1007d Hayden Hocker u/39 D/29 Al47 X/46 F/22 E/50 u/50 T/39 0/50 V/I47 39 39
ST 1008a Braden West L/42 0/50 Al47 R/50 Cl40 E/50 u/50 D/50 0/50 X/41 42 45
ST 1008b Maggie McStay V/a7 0/50 AlA7 X/46 Cl40 F/48 S/A7 Fl47 1/45 u/50 46 48
ST 1008c Colter Sharp \VZv4 M/46 Al47 X/46 N/40 F/48 S/A7 F/47 0/50 X/41 42 39
ST 1008d Jhettt West V/a7 0/50 AlA7 R/50 J/42 B/48 u/50 D/50 0/50 W/38 47 42
ST 1009a Ally Marshall R/48 N/36 U/36 A/16 R/39 B/48 S/A7 Fl47 R/38 V47 39 36
ST 1009b Kamryn Percifield P/43 H/27 V/26 V/I37 V/24 K/40 Al26 F/47 P/45 0/20 37 37
ST 1009c Maria Gies A/17 V/18 B/50 Q/48 1146 S/47 E/41 T/39 P/45 V47 38 32
ST 1010a Kassadee Lym L/42 1147 G/45 V/37 C/40 E/50 H/41 Fla7 M/48 Q/28 42 40
ST 1010b Tel Malone L/42 G/40 Al47 W/44 P/46 E/50 S/A7 F/47 0/50 R/31 41 37
ST 1010c Madison Lupher T/37 1147 Al47 Q/48 1146 u/42 S/A7 Fl47 0/50 Q/28 42 36
ST 1010d Michael Newton X/50 C/39 Al47 V/I37 u/17 F/48 S/A7 F/47 0/50 W/38 44 39
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Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)... Page 1B

Contestant Name Class(es) Total Team  County

013 014 015 016 017 018

ST 1001a Saige Ward 44 49 0 617

ST 1001b Alexis Lake 44 47 648

ST 1001c Kolton Lake 42 46 634

ST 1001d Riley Miller 42 45 629 1911 ALB Albany
ST 1002a Morgan Love 36 36 560

ST 1002b Cambree Miller 39 41 599

ST 1002c Chelsi Green 38 39 571 1730 BGH Big Horn
ST 1003a Sam Birdsall 41 40 610

ST 1003b Conner Booth 42 38 590

ST 1003c Kassidy Hurley 35 35 578

ST 1003d Rori Masterson 40 40 576 1778 GOS Goshen
ST 1004a Hadley Johnson 38 45 584

ST 1004b Cadence Stedman 41 41 568

ST 1004c Owen McCumber 42 37 602

ST 1004d Lexi Overfield 40 40 586 1772 HSP Hot Springs
ST 1005a McKinley Hepp 39 39 596

ST 1005b Ashlynn Fenema 39 40 610

ST 1005c¢ Tinley Pierson 25 32 506

ST 1005d Lily Crago 38 40 572 1778 JOH Johnson
ST 1006a Miranda Dickinson 38 44 624

ST 1006b Brekken Hornecker 40 45 615

ST 1006¢ Nolan Hornecker 43 44 633

ST 1006d Jessica Jacob 44 44 610 1872 NAT Natrona
ST 1007a Todd Paisley 38 40 592

ST 1007b Keegan Meyer 40 38 564

ST 1007c Cade Connell 40 41 619

ST 1007d Hayden Hocker 38 40 575 1786 PLT Platte
ST 1008a Braden West 40 46 643

ST 1008b Maggie McStay 42 46 649

ST 1008c Colter Sharp 38 43 621

ST 1008d Jhettt West 45 45 651 1943 SHE Sheridan
ST 1009a Ally Marshall 36 36 549

ST 1009b Kamryn Percifield 37 37 483

ST 1009c Maria Gies 0 0 468 1500 CBL Campbell
ST 1010a Kassadee Lym 44 41 592

ST 1010b Tel Malone 37 45 604

ST 1010c Madison Lupher 36 38 591

ST 1010d Michael Newton 39 44 586 1787 UNT Uinta
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Contestant Name Class(es)

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012

ST 1011a Elizabeth Voss VIa7 1147 AlAT7 R/50 0/50 S/47 Kia7 Fl47 0/50 P27 46 40
ST 1011b Dani Warner Via7 C/39 Al4T7 X146 Cl/40 E/50 S/47 F/47 P/45 T/41 44 44
ST 1011c Brooke Wright R/48 Q/30 E/45 VI37 L/31 E/50 u/50 Fl47 N/41 VIAT 37 36
ST 1012a Cori Gordon R/48 1147 CI39 R/50 Ji4a2 B/48 D/20 Fl47 0/50 L/43 42 37
ST 1012b Allison Morrison X/50 C/39 C/39 R/50 Ji42 K/40 E/41 F/47 M/48 P27 40 37
ST 1012c Taylor Dye X/50 0/50 H/48 X146 Q/36 0/30 E/41 Fl47 Q/36 Q/28 42 39
ST 1012d Amber Visocky Via7 C/39 Al4T7 JI36 B/25 Al44 D/20 T/39 P/45 X/41 39 39
ST 1013a Jameson Fleenor X/50 M/46 H/48 W/44 1146 E/50 E/41 T/39 0/50 X/41 41 37
ST 1013b Shane Tanke X/50 0/50 AlAT7 u/26 0/50 1132 E/41 W/34  P/45 R/31 41 35
ST 1013c Lexie Marchant Via7 Jial E/45 A/16 D/33 N/37 S/47 D/50 B/24 Q/28 35 34
ST 1013d Lane Jay J/i40 0/50 AlAT7 VI37 0/50 E/50 Q/20 Fl47 0/50 X/41 42 35
ST 1014a Ellie Jay P/43 C/39 E/45 S/24 X/28 VI35 u/50 Fl47 X/26 W/38 37 30
ST 1014b Cana Mclnerney Via7 V/18 B/50 E/17 u/r H/43 K/47 F/47 R/38 VIAT7 35 35
ST 1014c Tucker Cook R/48 L/28 u/36 CI25 D/33 Cl42 T/38 D/50 H/26 W/38 33 33
ST 1014d Wyatt Cook P/43 1147 1135 CI25 H/28 B/48 Kia7 Wi/34  C/41 X/41 34 30
ST 1015a Ally Van Why L/42 C/39 H/48 R/50 Cl/40 T/45 u/50 T/39 0/50 L/43 41 40
ST 1015b Ceara Moffat R/48 Q/30 H/48 F/26 M/47 B/48 T/38 Fl47 0/50 R/31 38 0
ST 1015¢c Maxx Meyer Via7 Q/30 B/50 X146 B/25 E/50 H/41 T/39 M/48 R/31 40 32
JT 3001a Riley Lake X/50 C/39 E/45 X146 Cl/40 S/47 K/47 D/50 P/45 R/31

JT 3001b Jadyn Lake L/42 D/29 AlAT7 M/36 W25  U/42 T/38 Fl47 M/48 T/41

JT 3001c Shanna Stinson X/50 T/10 B/50 X146 AI36 B/48 E/41 B/30 0/50 W/38

JT 3002a Piper Henschel K/34 P/44 C/39 R/50 Cl/40 VI35 S/47 N/45 M/48 C/20

JT 3002d Abbey Newbern Torbert P/43 P/44 H/48 P/45 K/24 T/45 L/41 Wi/34 M/48 W/38

JT 3003b Wyatt Whaley E/24 SI7 T/30 u/26 1/46 K/40 Vi44 KI7 E/17 B/36
JT 3003c Addison Perkins X/50 N/36 D/34 T/33 Q/36 F/48 u/50 Cl/43 P/45 R/31
JT 3003d Payton Bischoff 0/33 M/46 K/41 H/14 AI36 B/48 R/23 T/39 D/34 T/41
JT 3004a Conner Hoyt L/42 D/29 L/31 T/33 Cl/40 F/48 Vi44 N/45 X/26 VIAT
JT 3004b Kasey Pryor u/39 Jial H/48 G/18 AI36 F/48 B/38 M/38 R/38 N/21
JT 3004c Colton Bitten R/48 M/46 E/45 A/16 E/18 B/48 G/29 Wi/34  J/40 X/41
JT 3006a Rylee Lesher M/28 K/21 B/50 B/12 1/46 K/40 H/41 N/45 0/50 M/17
JT 3006b Brodie Lesher X/50 N/36 G/45 B/12 B/25 H/43 E/41 F/47 M/48 VIAT7
JT 3006¢c Kash Percifield X/50 0/50 B/50 S/24 E/18 u/a2 AI26 Fl47 F/22 W/38
JT 3007a Luke Bohlender E/24 W/17  S/38 D/30 B/25 B/48 B/38 Cl43 Cla1 JI33
JT 3007b Kylie Davies VIia7 M/46 P/20 W/44  DI/33 VI35 F/32 F/47 T/I17 VIAT7
JT 3007c Will Schell W/45  G/40 F/37 B/12 u/ir B/48 Wi/32  Fl47 AI36 VIAT
JT 3007d Kostner Percifield H/24 C/39 E/45 u/26 E/18 u/42 Wi/32  D/50 AI36 u/50
JT 3008a Cade Anderson Via7 0/50 X/18 P/45 N/40 S/47 E/41 F/47 V/i21 P27
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Contestant Name Class(es) Total Team  County

013 014 015 016 017 018

ST 1011a Elizabeth Voss 41 47 633

ST 1011b Dani Warner 43 47 627

ST 1011c Brooke Wright 40 40 579 1839 WSK Washakie
ST 1012a Cori Gordon 37 36 586

ST 1012b Allison Morrison 36 37 573

ST 1012c Taylor Dye 37 42 572

ST 1012d Amber Visocky 41 36 538 1731 PRK Park

ST 1013a Jameson Fleenor 41 40 614

ST 1013b Shane Tanke 36 40 558

ST 1013c Lexie Marchant 36 34 507

ST 1013d Lane Jay 36 35 580 1752 CRK Crook
ST 1014a Ellie Jay 36 36 514

ST 1014b Cana Mclnerney 25 39 505

ST 1014c Tucker Cook 35 38 503

ST 1014d Wyatt Cook 35 35 523 1542 CRK Crook
ST 1015a Ally Van Why 40 43 610

ST 1015b Ceara Moffat 0 36 487

ST 1015¢ Maxx Meyer 36 40 555 1652 PLT Platte

JT 3001a Riley Lake 45 47 45 40 617

JT 3001b Jadyn Lake 0 0 40 40 25 39 539

JT 3001c Shanna Stinson 42 42 50 45 0 0 578 1734  ALB Albany
JT 3002a Piper Henschel 0 0 35 30 467

JT 3002d Abbey Newbern Torber 34 35 30 40 549 1016 ALB Albany
JT 3003b Wyatt Whaley 0 0 30 25 30 37 399

JT 3003c Addison Perkins 0 0 35 35 35 42 553

JT 3003d Payton Bischoff 40 33 45 35 0 0 508 1460 BGH Big Horn
JT 3004a Conner Hoyt 38 33 30 25 511

JT 3004b Kasey Pryor 35 35 45 30 510

JT 3004c Colton Bitten 39 39 40 40 523 1544 BGH Big Horn
JT 3006a Rylee Lesher 39 36 45 35 505

JT 3006b Brodie Lesher 26 37 45 35 537

JT 3006¢ Kash Percifield 33 31 40 50 521 1563 CBL Campbell
JT 3007a Luke Bohlender 31 32 35 30 465

JT 3007b Kylie Davies 0 39 35 35 477

JT 3007c Will Schell 0 0 30 25 30 30 476

JT 3007d Kostner Percifield 0 0 35 40 30 35 502 1455 CBL Campbell

JT 3008a Cade Anderson 0 0 40 35 30 40 528
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Contestant Name Class(es)

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012

JT 3008b Dani Santee VIa7 B/23 H/48 wr44 /31 E/50 D/20 W/34 Q36 W/38
JT 3008c Brylee Styver Via7 0/50 Al4T7 X146 0/50 E/50 T/38 F/47 M/48 R/31
JT 3008d Korbin Styver R/48 C/39 CI39 X146 F/22 S/47 F/32 Fl47 M/48 M/17
JT 3009a Sarah Birdsall VIa7 C/39 JI28 CI25 VI24 E/50 S/47 Fl47 P/45 L/43
JT 3009b Kaleb Booth L/42 M/46 G/45 VI37 M/47 K/40 T/38 D/50 0/50 X/41
JT 3009c Carter Shimic R/48 B/23 CI39 VI37 Ji4a2 E/50 Vi44 Fl47 u/14 VIAT
JT 3009d Katelyn Shimic X/50 u/11 G/45 H/14 1146 T/45 V/i44 T/39 Cla1 X/41
JT 3010a Kadee Hurley L/42 A/36 M/29 X146 AI36 X/33 0/14 P/15 B/24 B/36
JT 3010b Jaycee Hurley P/43 0/50 B/50 T/33 Cl/40 E/50 T/38 N/45 AI36 Q/28
JT 3010c Colter McFarlin L/42 N/36 B/50 R/50 1146 E/50 P/20 D/50 0/50 T/41
JT 3011a Taylor Agar 1/30 P/44 B/50 P/45 M/47 W/38  E/41 F/47 P/45 u/50
JT 3011b Rylee Agar L/42 0/50 B/50 E/17 AI36 E/50 E/41 D/50 P/45 u/50
JT 3011c Tymber Eckley P/43 E/13 G/45 E/17 Cl/40 F/48 Vi44 F/47 R/38 R/31
JT 3011d Maile McCumber L/42 C/39 AlAT7 u/26 D/33 E/50 S/47 Fl47 X/26 u/50
JT 3012a Garrett Burkett J/i40 C/39 B/50 X146 M/47 E/50 E/41 Fl47 M/48 R/31
JT 3012b Carter Cox VIia7 C/39 G/45 M/36 N/40 S/47 u/50 F/47 Q/36 R/31
JT 3012¢ Peyton Dona S/34 1147 JI28 R/50 L/31 F/48 T/38 Fl47 M/48 X/41
JT 3012d Emmy Hornecker P/43 M/46 Al4T7 R/50 L/31 G/39 E/41 F/47 P/45 X/41
JT 3013a Tylen Foland 1/30 1147 B/50 X146 F/22 E/50 C/17 B/30 P/45 VIAT7
JT 3013b Traylea Foland J/i40 H/27 G/45 K/21 1/46 H/43 Vi44 Fl47 J/i40 u/50
JT 3013c Kaidyn Kasum Via7 R/34 Q/17 R/50 0/50 u/42 T/38 F/47 P/45 u/50
JT 3014a Sophie Meyer R/48 F/16 B/50 VI37 F/22 G/39 B/38 D/50 K/21 M/17
JT 3014b Cooper Meyer X/50 1147 AlAT7 VI37 D/33 F/48 Vi44 Fl47 J/i40 VIAT
JT 3014c Ethan Van Why X/50 0/50 G/45 W/44  FI22 S/47 F/32 F/47 M/48 VIAT7
JT 3015a Ella Hiller X/50 C/39 Al4T7 CI25 Cl/40 B/48 Kia7 D/50 R/38 R/31
JT 3015b Wyn West Q/43 0/50 1/35 R/50 E/18 JI29 B/38 A/33 Cla1 M/17
JT 3015¢c Ryn Swinger Q/43 P/44 C/39 E/17 Wi25  K/40 V/i44 H/15 0/50 T/41
JT 3016a Blair Sanchez TI37 C/39 G/45 X/46 M/47 F/48 E/41 F/47 0/50 u/50
JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez u/39 M/46 R/15 F/26 B/25 F/48 E/41 Fl47 0/50 0/20
JT 3016¢ Kiernynn Simmons Via7 M/46 H/48 X146 D/33 E/50 S/47 F/47 0/50 R/31
JT 3016d Hannah Lupher L/42 F/16 G/45 W/44  Cl40 u/a2 F/32 Fl47 L/28 S/47
JT 3017a Katie Morrison R/48 C/39 B/50 X146 D/33 VI35 H/41 Fl47 0/50 u/50
JT 3017b Abigail Visocky X/50 N/36 B/50 X146 T/18 S/47 T/38 F/47 R/38 VIAT7
JT 3017d Brooke Bessler B/19 1147 1/35 W/44  RI/39 E/50 WiI32  Fl/47 N/41 P/27
JT 3018a Madeline Fleenor P/43 0/50 G/45 T/33 W25  Cl42 H/41 X/19 P/45 A/26
JT 3018b Liberty Cook X/50 0/50 G/45 S/24 B/25 P/27 Kia7 D/50 S/12 P/27
JT 3018c Elizabeth Jordan VIa7 0/50 AlAT T/33 R/39 E/50 Vi44 Fl47 P/45 Q/28
JT 3018d Gabby Jordan 0/33 0/50 L/31 W/44  S/14 G/39 V/i44 D/50 0/50 C/20
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Contestant Name Class(es) Total Team  County

013 014 015 016 017 018

JT 3008b Dani Santee 43 39 40 40 0 0 533

JT 3008c Brylee Styver 42 41 40 30 607

JT 3008d Korbin Styver 0 0 40 30 30 35 520 1668 FRE Fremont
JT 3009a Sarah Birdsall 42 38 45 25 0 0 545

JT 3009b Kaleb Booth 38 36 45 35 590

JT 3009c Carter Shimic 35 38 30 40 534

JT 3009d Katelyn Shimic 44 44 50 40 554 1689 GOS Goshen
JT 3010a Kadee Hurley 0 0 35 30 30 25 431

JT 3010b Jaycee Hurley 39 40 30 30 0 0 552

JT 3010c Colter McFarlin 33 33 40 45 586 1569 GOS Goshen
JT 3011a Taylor Agar 40 46 30 35 588

JT 3011b Rylee Agar 46 45 35 35 592

JT 3011c Tymber Eckley 42 44 40 30 522

JT 3011d Maile McCumber 43 40 30 40 560 1740 HSP Hot Springs
JT 3012a Garrett Burkett 48 46 50 35 618

JT 3012b Carter Cox 42 36 45 35 576

JT 3012c Peyton Dona 0 0 30 40 40 36 558

JT 3012d Emmy Hornecker 42 42 45 35 0 0 594 1788 NAT Natrona
JT 3013a Tylen Foland 0 0 30 30 35 30 509

JT 3013b Traylea Foland 35 34 40 40 0 0 552

JT 3013c Kaidyn Kasum 35 36 45 35 571 1632 PLT Platte
JT 3014a Sophie Meyer 0 0 25 30 25 30 448

JT 3014b Cooper Meyer 40 35 35 35 0 0 585

JT 3014c Ethan Van Why 39 36 40 35 582 1615 PLT Platte
JT 3015a Ella Hiller 0 0 50 35 35 45 580

JT 3015b Wyn West 0 0 35 35 30 25 479

JT 3015c Ryn Swinger 0 0 25 35 30 35 483 1542 SHE Sheridan
JT 3016a Blair Sanchez 44 42 35 40 0 0 611

JT 3016b Cooper Sanchez 45 40 40 25 507

JT 3016c¢ Kiernynn Simmons 43 38 45 35 606

JT 3016d Hannah Lupher 33 33 35 30 514 1731 UNT Uinta
JT 3017a Katie Morrison 34 36 35 40 584

JT 3017b Abigail Visocky 0 0 30 40 35 38 560

JT 3017d Brooke Bessler 30 37 35 35 0 0 518 1662 PRK Park

JT 3018a Madeline Fleenor 30 35 35 30 499

JT 3018b Liberty Cook 38 34 40 25 494

JT 3018c Elizabeth Jordan 32 36 40 35 573

JT 3018d Gabby Jordan 0 0 40 30 35 35 515 1587 CRK Crook
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Contestant Name Class(es)

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012

JT 3019a Regan Allen J/40 P/a4 B/50 R/50 G/39 u/42 H/41 Fl47 0/50 R/31
JT 3019b Colby Avery X/50 M/46 P/20 S/24 u/17 L/33 R/23 E/37 0/50 Q/28
JT 3019¢c Raelyn Northington M/28 E/13 F/37 V/37 K/24 H/43 H/41 C/43 M/48 u/50
JT 3019d Rylie West P/43 AI36 E/45 H/14 P/46 F/48 u/50 F/47 P/45 X/41
JT 3020a Carson Hornecker VI47 D/29 B/50 L/32 F/22 K/40 u/50 Fla7 M/48 0/20
JT 3020b Cooper Cox X/50 1147 AlA7 A/16 G/39 C/42 G/29 Fl47 0/50 u/50
JT 3020c Madison Dickinson T/37 SI7 B/50 V/I37 D/33 SI47 S/A7 F/47 0/50 X/41
JT 3020d Haidyn Hornecker X/50 C/39 AlA7 M/36 P/46 B/48 S/A7 Fl47 X/26 u/50
S| 4001c Kymber Stinson J/40 C/39 AlA7 X146 C/40 u/42 S/A7 Fla7 0/50 P/27 43 44
Sl 4001d Rachel Taro L/42 P/44 Gl45 Al16 P/46 u/42 F/32 F/47 P/45 SI47 40 37
Sl 4003c Saige Romsa \VZv4 M/46 Al47 0/38 M/47 E/50 E/41 F/47 P/45 Q/28 40 41
Sl 4005d Jackson Hill X/50 M/46 H/48 R/50 1146 F/48 E/41 F/47 G/38 u/50 42 41
Sl 4006d Ally Taylor X/50 M/46 Gl45 X/46 Cl40 D/44 E/41 F/47 0/50 Q/28 44 41
Sl 4008c Grace Trotter \VZv4 0/50 M/29 X/46 Q/36 u/42 X/35 F/47 P/45 V/I47 46 36
Sl 4009c Kylee Neubauer u/39 C/39 H/48 X/46 X/28 u/42 u/50 E/37 P/45 X/41 39 40
Sl 4010c Kaycee Pierce L/42 M/46 H/48 X/46 Al36 F/48 S/A7 F/47 M/48 W/38 43 38
Sl 4011d Katie Giorgis X/50 B/23 B/50 K/21 Cl40 F/48 u/50 F/47 P/45 X/41 45 36
Sl 4013d Emma Gonzales K/34 AI36 B/50 W/44 Cl40 F/48 B/38 F/47 0/50 W/38 40 43

I 5001c Donald Duck

I 5001d Hayden Overfield Via7 C/39 B/50 Q/48 1146 F/48 E/41 F/47 X/26 P/27
I 5003d Jace Perry P/43 N/36 E/45 F/26 E/18 S/47 T/38 u/14 M/48 F/34
I 5004d Hadley Cooper VIia7 0/50 Al4T7 X/46 P/46 S/47 S/47 T/39 V/i21 JI33
I 5006d Callie Windbigler J/i40 W/17  VI26 A/16 D/33 E/50 u/50 D/50 P/45 u/50
| 6001d Wace Kammerer W/45  F/16 G/45 0/38 N/40 u/42 E/41 D/50 Q/36 N/21
| 6002d Cadin Windbigler 1/30 u/11 R/15 F/26 K/24 VI35 N/14 A/33 F/22 H/39

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest LS081220 [2020 State Livestock Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)...

Contestant Name

JT 3019a Regan Allen

JT 3019b Colby Avery

JT 3019c Raelyn Northington
JT 3019d Rylie West

JT 3020a Carson Hornecker
JT 3020b Cooper Cox

JT 3020c Madison Dickinson
JT 3020d Haidyn Hornecker
S| 4001c Kymber Stinson
Sl 4001d Rachel Taro

Sl 4003c Saige Romsa

Sl 4005d Jackson Hill

Sl 4006d Ally Taylor

Sl 4008c Grace Trotter

Sl 4009c Kylee Neubauer
Sl 4010c Kaycee Pierce

Sl 4011d Katie Giorgis

Sl 4013d Emma Gonzales
I 5001c Donald Duck

I 5001d Hayden Overfield
I 5003d Jace Perry

I 5004d Hadley Cooper

I 5006d Callie Windbigler
JI 6001d Wace Kammerer
Ji 6002d Cadin Windbigler

001 Market Steers

006 Breeding Gilts

011 Market Steer Sr Reasons

016 Breeding Does Jr Int Questions

Class(es)

013 014 015

44 44 45
42 34 45
0 0 30
0 0 25
0 0 30
36 37 30
44 39 35
40 38 40
40 46 0
36 38 0
42 40
37 43
42 42
36 36
38 42
37 44
38 39
40 37
42 42 40
41 38 45
35 35 45
39 41 40
0 0 30
0 0 35

002 Hereford Heifers
007 Market Lambs

012 Breeding Does Sr Reasons
017 Breeding Gilts Jr Questions

016

35
30
40
40
30
35

35
35

30

35

30

35

40

35

017

25
35

35

30

35

Page 4B
Total Team  County
018

0 602
479

36 495

35 550 1647 LAR Laramie

30 510

0 555
549
589 1693 NAT Natrona
598
557 ALB Albany
599 NAT Natrona
627 FRE Fremont
606 HSP Hot Springs
578 PRK Park
574 SUB Sublette
608 SHE Sheridan
573 UNT Uinta
585 LAR Laramie
573 HSP Hot Springs
508 LCN Lincoln
568 PAK Park
532 SUB Sublette

25 499 NAT Natrona

35 389 SUB Sublette

003 Red Angus Heifers
008 Wether Dam Ewes
013 Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons

018 Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

004 Market Hogs 1
009 Market Goats
014 Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons

005 Market Hogs 2
010 Breeding Does
015 Market Steer Jr Int Questions
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Class Num

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018

Class Type:

Placing:

Name

Market Steers

Hereford Heifers

Red Angus Heifers

Market Hogs 1

Market Hogs 2

Breeding Gilts

Market Lambs

Wether Dam Ewes

Market Goats

Breeding Does

Market Steer Sr Reasons
Breeding Does Sr Reasons
Breeding Gilts Sr Int Reasons
Market Lambs Sr Int Reasons
Market Steer Jr Int Questions
Breeding Does Jr Int Questions
Breeding Gilts Jr Questions
Market Lamb Jr Questions / Reason

1-Regular 2-Reasons 3-Questions

A) 1234 G) 2134 M) 3124
B) 1243 H) 2143 N) 3142
C) 1324 ) 2314 0) 3214
D) 1342 J) 2341 P) 3241
E) 1423 K) 2413 Q) 3412
F) 1432 L) 2431 R) 3421
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4 - |dentification

S) 4123
T) 4132
U) 4213
V) 4231
W) 4312
X) 4321

—
<
o

(¢

NNONNNNNNNRRRRERRRRERRRER
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